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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeremiah Estes         M3539         1/75       16:14       32:55    5:19       32:54
2     Amy Regan              F1824         1/68       18:06       36:38    5:55       36:38
3     Alexander Gerhart      M3539         2/75       19:47       39:47    6:25       39:43
4     Holly Lawrence         F2529        1/138       19:26       40:26    6:32       40:25
5     Matthew Berberich      M3034         1/82       20:16       40:51    6:35       40:44
6     Mark Tarwater          M5054         1/44       20:21       41:13    6:39       41:13
7     Brooke Watson          F3539        1/147       20:29       41:16    6:40       41:14
8     Rick Garey             M4549         1/48       20:32       41:16    6:40       41:16
9     Eric Self              M4549         2/48       20:54       42:28    6:50       42:17
10    Colin York             M3034         2/82       20:56       42:35    6:51       42:27
11    Andrew Lagerstrom      M2529         1/60       20:47       42:39    6:53       42:35
12    Julia Dury             F1824         2/68       21:01       44:30    6:58       43:10
13    Sean McBride           M1824         1/32       21:23       43:26    7:00       43:19
14    Joseph Kidd            M1824         2/32       21:57       43:56    7:05       43:49
15    Grayson Magruder       M2529         2/60       22:11       44:19    7:08       44:11
16    Paul Lenzen            M3539         3/75       22:55       51:33    7:13       44:40
17    Justin Sooter          M3034         3/82       22:28       45:31    7:16       45:00
18    Brett Mayekawa         M2529         3/60       23:23       45:32    7:18       45:09
19    Jason George           M3034         4/82       22:12       45:19    7:18       45:11
20    Steve Daley            M6569         1/12       22:10       45:24    7:19       45:17
21    Amanda Ehrhard         F2529        2/138       22:29       46:15    7:21       45:31
22    Joseph Bartels         M2529         4/60       23:16       46:00    7:22       45:37
23    Jay Oneill             M6064         1/29       22:06       46:06    7:23       45:44
24    Brian High             M4044         1/74       23:03       46:15    7:27       46:05
25    Mark Alexander         M3539         4/75       23:19       46:52    7:30       46:25
26    Evan Hoon              M1824         3/32       23:41       46:46    7:30       46:28
27    Zach Ballou            M3034         5/82       24:19       47:10    7:33       46:46
28    Matt Dunlap            M4549         3/48       23:14       47:23    7:36       47:04
29    Chasey Geran           M2529         5/60       24:13       47:22    7:37       47:09
30    Joshua Tulkoff         M1824         4/32       23:41       50:48    7:38       47:13
31    Geoff Coventry         M4549         4/48       23:30       47:46    7:38       47:15
32    Richard Becker         M5054         2/44       23:21       53:43    7:39       47:25
33    Eric Rothmier          M1824         5/32       23:13       47:50    7:41       47:35
34    Christy Nelson         F2529        3/138       23:00       47:47    7:41       47:35
35    Michael Wiens          M5054         3/44       24:23       49:50    7:41       47:37
36    Logan Corbin           M3539         5/75       23:42       48:18    7:43       47:45
37    Miranda Clark-Ulrich   F2529        4/138       23:20       47:57    7:44       47:54
38    Palmer J Meek          M4549         5/48       24:09       48:29    7:47       48:12
39    Jose Tellez            M4549         6/48       24:10       48:29    7:47       48:12
40    Blaise Brewer          M1824         6/32       23:45       48:27    7:48       48:17
41    Alyssa Gandy           F2529        5/138       24:18       53:54    7:49       48:26
42    Joe Lunde              M2529         6/60       24:25       48:46    7:50       48:29
43    Grace M                F2529        6/138       24:21       56:47    7:50       48:31
44    David Wisdom           M3034         6/82       24:08       49:01    7:50       48:32
45    Mark Jennings          M4044         2/74       23:39       48:50    7:51       48:35
46    Julie Aitkens          F4044        1/111       24:40       49:27    7:51       48:35
47    James Dunn             M2529         7/60       23:14       49:47    7:51       48:37
48    Jordan Whitener        F2529        7/138       24:12       49:57    7:52       48:41
49    James Hubler           M4044         3/74       23:57       49:50    7:56       49:06
50    Keith Luchtel          M2529         8/60       24:48       57:25    7:56       49:11
51    Joe McCarthy           M6569         2/12       24:40       49:39    7:57       49:11
52    Douglas Colbert        M2529         9/60       25:02       49:37    7:57       49:15
53    Kyle Rivas             M3034         7/82       24:37       50:32    7:57       49:17
54    Jeff Poe               M5054         4/44       25:22       49:53    7:58       49:20
55    Gabriel Phelps-Roper   M1824         7/32       24:55       58:02    7:58       49:23
56    John Murphy            M6569         3/12       24:23       49:49    7:59       49:25
57    Anne Altorfer          F3539        2/147       25:16       50:50    7:59       49:27
58    Kristen Hartzell       F1824         3/68       24:48       50:09    7:59       49:29
59    Gabriel Lopez          M3539         6/75       25:35       50:36    8:00       49:31
60    Lauren Bruce           F3034        1/143       24:31       49:51    8:01       49:40
61    Jeff Pulverenti        M5559         1/33       24:34       55:31    8:02       49:42
62    Thomas Brunner         M3539         7/75       24:45       50:11    8:02       49:45
63    Elisa Vasquez          F1824         4/68       25:14       50:36    8:03       49:48
64    Mark Heit              M5559         2/33       25:16       51:15    8:03       49:51
65    Vincent Watson         M5559         3/33       24:48       51:20    8:04       49:57
66    Garrett Wiesner        M1824         8/32       25:43       51:04    8:04       49:59
67    Beth Kar               F4549         1/81       25:16       57:27    8:05       50:05
68    Joana Avendano         F1824         5/68       24:56       51:00    8:07       50:19
69    Riley Sprunger         M2529        10/60       24:49       51:12    8:08       50:24
70    Rene Santoyo           M3034         8/82                   58:06    8:09       50:27
71    Nate Gould             M5054         5/44       25:30       58:10    8:09       50:28
72    Rob Swenson            M4549         7/48       25:15       52:47    8:09       50:30
73    Tony Metcalf           M3539         8/75       25:09       50:57    8:09       50:31
74    Blake Burge            M2529        11/60       27:23       53:21    8:11       50:40
75    Garrett Frederick      M2529        12/60       25:34       51:02    8:11       50:42
76    Nathaniel Sturgis      M2529        13/60       24:09       52:02    8:11       50:43
77    Jeff Lunsford          M4549         8/48       25:13       59:26    8:11       50:43
78    Jaclyn Brown           F2529        8/138       25:05       51:17    8:12       50:45
79    Ron Moore              M5559         4/33       25:19       51:58    8:12       50:48
80    Maggie Speckman        F2529        9/138       25:34       51:19    8:14       50:58
81    Terry Frederick        M5054         6/44       25:54       51:02    8:14       51:02
82    Dean Shaffer           M3539         9/75       25:48       56:02    8:14       51:02
83    Chantal Sperry         F2529       10/138                   59:02    8:15       51:03
84    Sarah Newman           F4044        2/111       25:29       52:42    8:15       51:03
85    Aria Witherell         F2529       11/138                   59:02    8:15       51:03
86    Michael Winkler        M3539        10/75       25:19       51:36    8:15       51:04
87    Luke Gosnell           M3539        11/75       25:51       53:01    8:16       51:10
88    Reuss Anderson         M3539        12/75       26:14     1:00:02    8:16       51:12
89    Aaron Pope             M2529        14/60       25:46       52:55    8:16       51:12
90    Abbey Pope             F1824         6/68       25:47       52:55    8:16       51:13
91    Brent Lund             M3034         9/82       25:02       59:44    8:17       51:15
92    Luis Benavides         M3034        10/82       26:28       59:00    8:17       51:18
93    Nolan Thurston         M1824         9/32       25:52       59:53    8:17       51:18
94    Stu Wayne              M6064         2/29       25:54       52:45    8:17       51:19
95    Cody Barthuly          M3034        11/82       26:05       52:24    8:17       51:19
96    Javier Metzger         M17UN         1/20       25:41       53:40    8:17       51:21
97    Hakan Eksi             M4549         9/48       25:25       51:29    8:18       51:23
98    Jesse Burwell          M4044         4/74       24:57       52:18    8:19       51:28
99    Grant Rauckman         M2529        15/60                   52:41    8:19       51:33
100   Lauren White           F3034        2/143       26:27       52:37    8:20       51:34
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101   Julia Thompson         F3539        3/147       26:26       52:51    8:20       51:37
102   Tj Molway              M1824        10/32       24:40       51:52    8:20       51:39
103   Paul Gandy             M2529        16/60       26:10       57:11    8:20       51:39
104   Gabe Leathers          M17UN         2/20       26:53     1:00:33    8:20       51:39
105   Chad Hagen             M3034        12/82       26:16       52:47    8:21       51:41
106   Serenia Dean           F3539        4/147       26:09       54:29    8:21       51:42
107   Melissa Gall           F1824         7/68       26:24       52:43    8:22       51:46
108   Cambre Leathers        F4044        3/111       26:53     1:00:40    8:22       51:46
109   Chris Hui              M3034        13/82       26:13       53:53    8:23       51:53
110   Nicholas Dobbs         M4044         5/74                   52:30    8:24       51:58
111   Shonda Porter          F3539        5/147       26:12       52:50    8:24       52:04
112   Robbie Morris          M2529        17/60       25:56       53:02    8:25       52:05
113   Jill Clavin            F3034        3/143       25:26       52:46    8:26       52:12
114   Samantha Hajicek       F2529       12/138       26:58       52:35    8:26       52:14
115   Donetta Kirkman        F6064         1/25                   53:09    8:26       52:16
116   Jason Heine            M3539        13/75       26:26       53:24    8:27       52:18
117   Stephanie Slimmer      F2529       13/138       26:01       53:28    8:27       52:20
118   Joe Lonergan           M3539        14/75       26:10       53:17    8:29       52:31
119   David Metzger          M4549        10/48       27:44       58:53    8:29       52:31
120   Jonathan Dubin         M3539        15/75       26:05       52:59    8:30       52:38
121   James Minshew          M3034        14/82       28:48       59:12    8:30       52:38
122   Chris Hare             M3034        15/82       26:46       54:20    8:30       52:40
123   Alen Troyer            M2529        18/60       27:00       54:19    8:31       52:43
124   Duncan McIntyre        M3034        16/82       26:11       53:15    8:31       52:44
125   Sandy Cohen            M5054         7/44       24:57       53:41    8:31       52:45
126   Dwight McConnell       M6064         3/29       26:44       53:58    8:31       52:45
127   Caleb Gutshall         M3034        17/82       26:16       53:47    8:31       52:47
128   Amy Leap               F4044        4/111       26:58       54:34    8:32       52:48
129   Tony Shepherd          M4549        11/48       26:31       54:15    8:32       52:49
130   Megan Berry            F3034        4/143       26:34       59:52    8:32       52:50
131   Jen Evans              F3539        6/147       25:46       53:28    8:32       52:50
132   Jacob Reeve            M2529        19/60       26:24       54:06    8:32       52:52
133   Judit Perez Ortiz      F3034        5/143       26:50       54:43    8:33       53:00
134   Mark Sooter            M6064         4/29       26:13       54:37    8:34       53:03
135   Matthew Bates          M4044         6/74       27:04       54:43    8:34       53:04
136   Christina Gaudreau-Erg F3034        6/143       25:39       53:31    8:35       53:10
137   Alli Baldwin           F3034        7/143       26:26       53:52    8:35       53:11
138   Serena Schletzbaum     F3539        7/147       26:31       59:16    8:35       53:11
139   Madeline Jenswold      F2529       14/138       26:00       54:18    8:36       53:13
140   Rowena Volkens         F3034        8/143       25:52       53:47    8:36       53:15
141   Lauren Coventry        F5054         1/65       26:57       55:49    8:36       53:15
142   Sarah Bell             F2529       15/138       26:29       59:43    8:36       53:17
143   Jeff Light             M6064         5/29       26:56       53:59    8:37       53:19
144   Jake Hills             M3034        18/82       26:33     1:02:44    8:37       53:22
145   John Hills             M3539        16/75       26:35     1:02:45    8:37       53:22
146   Katie Sznewajs         F4044        5/111       26:36       54:48    8:37       53:22
147   Dan Backhaus           M5559         5/33                   56:30    8:38       53:28
148   Ron Bailey             M4044         7/74       26:42       55:38    8:39       53:31
149   Eric Yurkovich         M3539        17/75       26:54       55:31    8:39       53:35
150   Nathan Soendker        M4044         8/74       27:08     1:00:58    8:40       53:37
151   Simon Stanberg         M3034        19/82       27:34       54:47    8:40       53:40
152   Ryan Boever            M3539        18/75       26:39       56:34    8:40       53:41
153   Linmei Amaya           F1824         8/68       27:25       54:55    8:40       53:42
154   Adam Cox               M4044         9/74       26:26       53:51    8:40       53:43
155   Mark Timothy Hilboldt  M4044        10/74       28:05     1:00:00    8:40       53:43
156   Lawrence Hui           M2529        20/60       27:31       55:42    8:40       53:43
157   Mauricio Munoz Moreno  M2529        21/60                   59:08    8:41       53:44
158   Tyler Sadlo            M2529        22/60       26:56       55:41    8:41       53:45
159   Karen Nelson           F4044        6/111       26:22       55:54    8:41       53:47
160   Brian Otto             M3539        19/75       25:50       53:58    8:41       53:48
161   Jenny Rosenberg        F3034        9/143       26:17       55:04    8:42       53:52
162   Justin Cudnik          M4044        11/74       26:22       54:39    8:43       53:57
163   Jerald Cook            M3539        20/75       27:02       55:10    8:43       53:57
164   Sarah Falke            F3539        8/147       25:03       54:38    8:43       53:58
165   Keith Ice              M5559         6/33       26:43       54:52    8:43       54:00
166   Tiffany Krieger        F4549         2/81       26:17       54:56    8:43       54:01
167   Charles Malotte        M5054         8/44                 1:00:39    8:43       54:01
168   Carol Vogt             F4044        7/111       27:09       55:26    8:44       54:03
169   Will Patterson         M4044        12/74       27:43     1:02:25    8:44       54:05
170   Brian Allard           M3034        20/82       27:41       55:24    8:44       54:07
171   Cole Sullivan          M1824        11/32       27:42       59:58    8:45       54:09
172   Michael Dent           M4044        13/74       27:20       55:22    8:45       54:12
173   Rob Lundien            M4549        12/48       27:29       55:13    8:46       54:16
174   Chris Constant         M3034        21/82       27:29       55:14    8:46       54:16
175   Matt Kosinski          M3539        21/75       27:24       56:54    8:46       54:16
176   Derrick Stephens       M3539        22/75       27:30       55:45    8:46       54:18
177   Tyson Mayfield         M4044        14/74       27:21       55:28    8:46       54:19
178   Anna Spate             F3034       10/143       27:37     1:00:10    8:47       54:21
179   Britt Antkowicz        M3034        22/82       27:22       57:03    8:47       54:22
180   Ronald Mallak          M6569         4/12       26:16       56:03    8:47       54:25
181   Brandon Ford           M4044        15/74       28:08       56:15    8:47       54:26
182   Jeremy Hart            M4044        16/74                 1:02:22    8:48       54:30
183   Hannah Weekley         F2529       16/138       27:46       56:01    8:49       54:34
184   Sarah Gittemeier       F2529       17/138       27:13       55:09    8:49       54:35
185   Rickey Silvey          M5559         7/33       27:55       56:49    8:49       54:36
186   Tim Williams           M1824        12/32       27:36       57:41    8:49       54:38
187   David Panjada          M4044        17/74       27:42       55:48    8:49       54:38
188   Max Larson             M17UN         3/20       29:09       56:33    8:50       54:41
189   Louis Boucher          M3034        23/82       27:13       56:08    8:50       54:43
190   Amy Billroth-Maclurg   F2529       18/138       26:16       55:16    8:50       54:45
191   Clint Divine           M4044        18/74       26:54       57:11    8:51       54:47
192   Ross Schaffer          M3034        24/82       26:53       55:23    8:52       54:57
193   Sascha Demetris        M2529        23/60       27:45       57:57    8:53       55:03
194   Marcie Oppold          F4044        8/111       27:28       56:43    8:53       55:04
195   Graham Genrich         M3539        23/75       27:29       56:50    8:54       55:05
196   Warren Drucker         M2529        24/60       28:01       57:55    8:54       55:05
197   Nicolas Kral           M4044        19/74       27:36       57:08    8:54       55:06
198   Christine Gierer       F6064         2/25       28:26       57:52    8:55       55:11
199   Audra Ratliff          F2529       19/138       27:43       56:53    8:55       55:14
200   Sharon Wiederanders    F4044        9/111       27:42       57:46    8:55       55:14
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201   Maggie Miller          F2529       20/138       28:30       58:11    8:56       55:18
202   Emily Beckett          F2529       21/138       28:06       56:33    8:57       55:23
203   Jeremy Suhr            M3539        24/75       28:04       58:10    8:57       55:24
204   Halie Benson           F2529       22/138       27:47       57:00    8:57       55:25
205   Mae Dingley            F17UN         1/14       28:44       56:34    8:57       55:28
206   Christina Schafer      F3539        9/147       28:31     1:00:39    8:57       55:28
207   Nolan Dingley          M17UN         4/20       28:43       56:36    8:58       55:29
208   Suzanne Stephensen     F3034       11/143       26:59       56:25    8:58       55:31
209   Sarah Walsh            F4549         3/81       28:14       56:41    8:58       55:34
210   Jill Leach             F2529       23/138       28:47     1:02:41    8:59       55:37
211   Ray Dick               M5054         9/44       27:43       56:59    8:59       55:37
212   Jill Boever            F3034       12/143       28:46       58:33    8:59       55:40
213   Cale Kassel            M3034        25/82       28:09       58:57    9:00       55:44
214   Matthew Greulich       M3539        25/75       27:53       57:22    9:00       55:45
215   Jon Hiatt              M2529        25/60       27:58       57:10    9:01       55:48
216   John Allard            M5559         8/33       28:09       57:42    9:01       55:49
217   Drew Honaker           M4044        20/74       28:12       57:45    9:01       55:49
218   Meredith Bolin         F3034       13/143       28:00       57:25    9:01       55:51
219   Stacey Gant            F5054         2/65       27:39       57:49    9:01       55:51
220   Dennis Meade           M4044        21/74       27:24     1:04:17    9:02       55:54
221   Lauren Miller          F3034       14/143                   55:54    9:02       55:54
222   Ralph Mires            M7074          1/2       27:29     1:07:10    9:02       55:55
223   Bob Fescoe             M4044        22/74       27:55       57:25    9:02       55:57
224   Rebekah Robinson       F4044       10/111       27:25       57:23    9:03       56:05
225   Kelsey Carter          F3034       15/143       28:30       57:36    9:03       56:05
226   Claire Little          F3034       16/143       27:34       58:02    9:04       56:07
227   Pamela Hoon            F5054         3/65       27:57       57:12    9:04       56:07
228   Monica Driscoll        F3034       17/143       27:40       57:17    9:04       56:08
229   William Leach          M2529        26/60       28:48     1:03:14    9:04       56:10
230   Abby Mandrell          F2529       24/138       28:16       58:10    9:04       56:10
231   Nick Peasley           M3539        26/75       27:54       57:51    9:04       56:10
232   Diane Lee              F6569         1/10       29:11     1:02:10    9:04       56:10
233   Brandon Haynes         M3539        27/75       28:56       58:07    9:04       56:12
234   Jeff Milberger         M3034        26/82       28:55       58:07    9:05       56:12
235   Chad Thomas            M4044        23/74       29:09     1:04:50    9:05       56:13
236   Bruce Gilbert          M6569         5/12       27:44       56:30    9:05       56:13
237   Adam Rukin             M1824        13/32       27:17       58:08    9:05       56:16
238   Courtney Danner        F3539       10/147       27:15       58:48    9:06       56:19
239   Amanda Dopson          F4044       11/111       27:56     1:05:24    9:06       56:19
240   James Cochran          M2529        27/60       27:45       58:03    9:06       56:24
241   Bailey Haag            F2529       25/138       28:13     1:01:58    9:07       56:25
242   Chelsea Meyer          F3034       18/143       28:32       59:13    9:07       56:27
243   Clayton Fixsen         M4044        24/74       27:46       58:43    9:07       56:28
244   Madyson Smith          F2529       26/138       29:33       58:43    9:08       56:35
245   Troy Bowley            M5054        10/44       28:04       58:29    9:09       56:38
246   Aaron Acheson          M3539        28/75       27:39       59:28    9:09       56:41
247   Brandon Beck           M3539        29/75       28:35     1:00:22    9:09       56:43
248   Nidhi Jain             F3034       19/143       27:20       58:15    9:10       56:44
249   Thomas Gregor          M3034        27/82       27:37     1:05:20    9:10       56:47
250   Anna Clough            F17UN         2/14       28:51       59:31    9:10       56:48
251   Loice Milks            F3539       11/147       27:55       57:57    9:11       56:51
252   Audie Dennis           M5559         9/33       28:24       57:55    9:11       56:56
253   Chandler Harrison      F2529       27/138       29:21       59:17    9:12       56:56
254   Tadele Belay           M5054        11/44       28:55     1:05:06    9:12       56:58
255   Michelle Presko        F3539       12/147       27:54       57:50    9:12       56:59
256   Jennifer Sooter        F1824         9/68       29:27     1:00:26    9:13       57:02
257   Amanda Bash            F1824        10/68       28:35       59:48    9:13       57:04
258   Nicole Wahlgren        F3034       20/143       28:47     1:02:34    9:14       57:09
259   Chris Grenz            M4044        25/74       28:35     1:03:18    9:14       57:09
260   Lindsay McCracken      F3034       21/143       28:11     1:05:07    9:14       57:11
261   Pahola Gonzalez        F1824        11/68       27:26       58:27    9:14       57:12
262   Grant Orr              M1824        14/32       30:05     1:02:22    9:15       57:15
263   Jonathan Strabo        M2529        28/60       28:49     1:02:44    9:15       57:15
264   Kyle Hansen            M3034        28/82       28:19       59:04    9:15       57:18
265   Jessica Meyer          F3034       22/143       28:29     1:03:48    9:15       57:18
266   George Hodge           M6064         6/29       28:46     1:00:22    9:16       57:23
267   Houston Graves         F4044       12/111       28:00       59:15    9:16       57:25
268   Teshome Ditamo         M5559        10/33       29:06     1:05:34    9:16       57:26
269   Paul Bachmuth          M5054        12/44       28:34     1:00:02    9:17       57:27
270   Lauren Abel            F5559         1/47       28:15       58:41    9:17       57:29
271   George Cook            M2529        29/60       28:36     1:00:28    9:17       57:30
272   Lisa Burbridge         F2529       28/138       28:37     1:00:28    9:17       57:31
273   Charles Norris         M4044        26/74       28:24     1:05:09    9:17       57:32
274   Daniel Harrison        M4549        13/48       28:10       58:43    9:17       57:33
275   Brooke Keiser          F3034       23/143       28:09       58:59    9:18       57:34
276   Kyle Sheppard          M2529        30/60       28:06     1:00:18    9:18       57:36
277   Ming Xue               M3034        29/82       28:41       57:59    9:18       57:38
278   Shanin Pummell         M4044        27/74       28:03     1:06:18    9:18       57:39
279   Amy Taylor             F4549         4/81       28:04       59:18    9:19       57:40
280   Isabel Wisdom          F17UN         3/14       29:54       58:53    9:19       57:42
281   Tammy Allard           F5559         2/47       28:27       59:32    9:20       57:46
282   Tommy Dee              M1824        15/32       28:18     1:01:39    9:20       57:47
283   Holly Villasi          M3539        30/75       29:58       59:28    9:20       57:47
284   Kevin Hall             M4549        14/48       29:44     1:00:33    9:20       57:48
285   Teresa Dailey          F3539       13/147       28:38       59:41    9:20       57:48
286   Kyle Bolton            M2529        31/60       29:10       58:55    9:20       57:49
287   Kelly Rose             F3539       14/147       28:07       59:03    9:21       57:58
288   Ashlee Bates           F1824        12/68       28:31       59:07    9:22       58:00
289   Melissa Steele         F3539       15/147       29:11     1:00:15    9:23       58:06
290   Sadeana Steele         F4044       13/111       29:11     1:00:15    9:23       58:06
291   Tonya Steffens         F4044       14/111       28:44       59:16    9:23       58:07
292   Andrew Heintzelman     M2529        32/60       29:41     1:01:00    9:23       58:08
293   Eric Bosch             M5559        11/33       29:25       59:53    9:24       58:15
294   Karla Barrows          F4549         5/81       28:40     1:06:47    9:24       58:16
295   Amanda Kingsolver      F3034       24/143       28:44     1:01:46    9:25       58:22
296   Kate Reitz             F3539       16/147       29:22       59:59    9:26       58:24
297   Christopher Anthony    M4044        28/74       30:10     1:01:36    9:26       58:25
298   Jessica Geran          F2529       29/138       30:06     1:01:01    9:27       58:33
299   Mindy Williams         F3034       25/143       28:45     1:00:26    9:27       58:33
300   Molly Canfield         F3034       26/143       30:16     1:04:47    9:28       58:35
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301   Brent Klooster         M4549        15/48       28:21     1:00:29    9:28       58:36
302   Kristin Gurley         F2529       30/138       29:15     1:04:03    9:28       58:37
303   Jonathan Goff          M3034        30/82       30:24     1:03:14    9:28       58:37
304   Ellie Esry             F1824        13/68       29:42     1:00:36    9:28       58:39
305   Preston Hickert        M1824        16/32       29:43     1:00:36    9:28       58:39
306   Britton Haney          M4044        29/74       28:14     1:00:08    9:28       58:39
307   Stephen Steigman       M4549        16/48       30:01     1:04:55    9:29       58:42
308   April Pugh             F4044       15/111       29:20     1:00:31    9:29       58:45
309   Alex Miller            M3539        31/75       29:35     1:00:54    9:29       58:46
310   Julie Leone            F2529       31/138       28:52     1:01:46    9:29       58:46
311   Mathieu Richard        M4044        30/74       30:45     1:03:43    9:30       58:48
312   Jamey White            M4549        17/48       28:43       59:58    9:30       58:48
313   Kevin Martin           M5559        12/33       29:29     1:02:32    9:30       58:49
314   Clint Bond             M4044        31/74       28:51     1:03:45    9:30       58:50
315   Cynthia Stanton        F4549         6/81       29:00       59:32    9:30       58:52
316   Claire Carlson         F2529       32/138       29:45     1:01:14    9:31       58:56
317   Samantha Magruder      F2529       33/138       29:45     1:01:45    9:31       58:56
318   Cecil Phillips         M5054        13/44       29:45     1:07:04    9:31       58:57
319   Mavis Yoakum           F6064         3/25       30:06     1:05:36    9:31       58:59
320   Ryan Skjervem          M3539        32/75       29:58     1:01:29    9:32       59:00
321   Gloria Rosario         F4044       16/111       29:54     1:00:48    9:32       59:00
322   Kaylee Bashaw          F2529       34/138       29:06     1:06:42    9:32       59:02
323   Katherine Hill         F3539       17/147       29:44     1:01:10    9:32       59:06
324   Andrew Tworek          M3539        33/75       29:43     1:07:29    9:34       59:13
325   Elaine Moravec         F3034       27/143       29:38     1:06:49    9:34       59:13
326   Katie Balint           F1824        14/68       30:04     1:04:21    9:34       59:14
327   Bailey Barnett         F1824        15/68       29:13     1:01:15    9:34       59:15
328   James Pyle             M6064         7/29       29:35     1:01:12    9:34       59:18
329   John Coler             M2529        33/60       29:47     1:06:17    9:35       59:19
330   Thomas Cudd            M3539        34/75       29:04     1:00:56    9:35       59:19
331   Kimberly Waggoner      F4044       17/111       29:46     1:00:54    9:35       59:21
332   Cody Campbell          M2529        34/60       30:45     1:01:30    9:35       59:21
333   Christopher Goodwin    M4044        32/74       30:10     1:02:34    9:35       59:22
334   Stephanie Mina         F4549         7/81       31:00     1:07:53    9:35       59:24
335   Jacquie Wood           F5559         3/47       29:21     1:05:11    9:35       59:24
336   Madison Varca          F3034       28/143       29:18     1:01:24    9:36       59:25
337   Jonathan Varca         M3034        31/82       29:18     1:01:23    9:36       59:25
338   Jill Muegge            F3539       18/147       30:20     1:04:57    9:36       59:26
339   Andrew Jackson         M3539        35/75       30:21     1:04:57    9:36       59:26
340   Shelby Yates           F2529       35/138       30:35     1:02:42    9:36       59:27
341   Paul Richardson        M3539        36/75       29:54     1:03:37    9:36       59:27
342   Jaime Turner           F3034       29/143       30:16     1:01:36    9:36       59:27
343   Braden Price           M3034        32/82       29:45     1:06:47    9:36       59:29
344   Nathan Hladky          M3539        37/75       28:37     1:06:11    9:37       59:33
345   Will Clark             M3034        33/82       29:45     1:02:36    9:37       59:33
346   Delaina Price          F3034       30/143       29:46     1:06:52    9:37       59:34
347   Gretchen Crossett      F6064         4/25       29:36     1:01:38    9:37       59:37
348   Raymond Anden          M3034        34/82       28:18     1:01:21    9:37       59:37
349   Courtney Weigand       F3539       19/147       29:16     1:02:13    9:38       59:39
350   Veronica Lawrence      F3034       31/143       29:52     1:03:49    9:38       59:39
351   Sultan Alnuaimi        M4044        33/74                   59:52    9:40       59:52
352   Katlyn Meggers         F1824        16/68       29:34     1:04:21    9:40       59:53
353   Christy Riordan        F4044       18/111       29:37     1:01:53    9:42     1:00:04
354   Donahue Holloway       M4044        34/74       29:39     1:02:54    9:42     1:00:05
355   Fred Dick              M4549        18/48       29:26     1:07:38    9:42     1:00:06
356   Karen Samuelson        F5054         4/65       30:19     1:03:02    9:43     1:00:10
357   Melissa Carroll        F3034       32/143       30:33     1:02:48    9:43     1:00:12
358   Sagan Stephens         F2529       36/138       29:34     1:06:55    9:44     1:00:15
359   Paul Callahan          M4549        19/48       29:22     1:02:58    9:44     1:00:17
360   Michele Callahan       F4549         8/81       29:22     1:02:58    9:44     1:00:18
361   Matthew Blain          M3539        38/75       30:14     1:02:39    9:44     1:00:18
362   Yazmin Rios            F2529       37/138       30:17     1:03:24    9:45     1:00:20
363   Hillary Kisker         F3539       20/147       30:52     1:03:03    9:45     1:00:21
364   Christina Wisdom       F3539       21/147       29:54     1:01:32    9:45     1:00:22
365   Brett Kisker           M3539        39/75       30:52     1:03:07    9:45     1:00:24
366   Cassandra Coad         F4549         9/81       30:12     1:01:31    9:45     1:00:26
367   Greg Basye             M3034        35/82                 1:09:30    9:46     1:00:28
368   Mark Mellencamp        M6569         6/12       30:42     1:02:48    9:46     1:00:32
369   Caitlin Mellencamp     F3034       33/143       30:42     1:02:48    9:46     1:00:32
370   Jim Wilkinson          M6064         8/29       29:38     1:04:10    9:47     1:00:34
371   Logan Losey            M17UN         5/20       32:36     1:03:59    9:47     1:00:35
372   Stephen Losey          M4044        35/74       32:35     1:04:00    9:47     1:00:36
373   Yony Avendano          M5559        13/33       29:09     1:01:20    9:47     1:00:36
374   Rhys Loring            F3034       34/143       30:14     1:03:33    9:47     1:00:36
375   Miguel Gomez           M3539        40/75       31:07     1:04:55    9:48     1:00:40
376   Richard Trujillo       M4549        20/48       31:11     1:02:31    9:48     1:00:41
377   Natalie Houtakker      F5054         5/65       30:28     1:06:32    9:48     1:00:41
378   Julie Davis            F1824        17/68       30:17     1:02:56    9:48     1:00:42
379   Jeana Sullivan         F5054         6/65       30:26     1:03:33    9:48     1:00:43
380   Michael Tillett        M2529        35/60       29:31     1:03:21    9:48     1:00:44
381   Alina Guerra           F4044       19/111       31:46     1:08:41    9:48     1:00:45
382   Erick Guerra           M4549        21/48       31:46     1:08:41    9:48     1:00:45
383   Gregory Dry            M3034        36/82       30:54     1:03:31    9:49     1:00:45
384   Tim Dry                M3539        41/75       30:55     1:03:32    9:49     1:00:47
385   Kelly Hawkins          F4044       20/111       29:20     1:02:33    9:49     1:00:48
386   Ashley Lund            F3034       35/143       30:29     1:09:17    9:49     1:00:48
387   Quinn Wilson           M17UN         6/20       29:50     1:03:46    9:50     1:00:52
388   Suthej Chandradhara    M2529        36/60       31:17     1:03:20    9:50     1:00:54
389   Ryan Read              M2529        37/60       31:13     1:06:28    9:50     1:00:55
390   Taylor Akagi           F2529       38/138       31:06     1:03:08    9:50     1:00:56
391   Jill Hinman            F1824        18/68       31:32     1:08:27    9:50     1:00:56
392   Elane Stock            F5054         7/65       30:23     1:06:50    9:51     1:01:00
393   Kelsey Schieber        F3034       36/143       31:17     1:10:04    9:51     1:01:02
394   Lily Caudill           F1824        19/68       30:03     1:02:44    9:51     1:01:04
395   Kathryn Sooter         F2529       39/138       31:39     1:03:57    9:52     1:01:04
396   Andie Young            F2529       40/138       30:12     1:09:10    9:52     1:01:04
397   Scott Leimkuehler      M3034        37/82       30:35     1:03:37    9:52     1:01:06
398   Jeanette Glaze         F2529       41/138       30:38     1:03:41    9:52     1:01:09
399   Brandon Cook           M1824        17/32                 1:08:54    9:53     1:01:11
400   Andrew Metzger         M5054        14/44       30:35     1:03:31    9:53     1:01:12
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401   Alex O'Neill           M3034        38/82       30:12     1:06:17    9:53     1:01:13
402   Jenna Friesen          F2529       42/138       30:13     1:06:17    9:53     1:01:14
403   Walter Orr             M2529        38/60       31:32     1:04:01    9:54     1:01:17
404   Taylor Carter          M2529        39/60       31:32     1:04:01    9:54     1:01:17
405   Jeff McCaughey         M5054        15/44       32:08     1:10:04    9:54     1:01:18
406   Kelly Sopinskic        F4044       21/111                 1:03:41    9:56     1:01:29
407   Marcia Bergin          F6064         5/25       30:43     1:06:36    9:56     1:01:30
408   Jill Schumer           F4044       22/111       30:55     1:03:40    9:56     1:01:33
409   Dmitri Buller          M17UN         7/20       30:47     1:09:30    9:57     1:01:35
410   Richard Leaf           M4044        36/74       32:31     1:10:34    9:57     1:01:37
411   John Groebe            M4549        22/48       26:51     1:01:44    9:57     1:01:37
412   Jason Gavin            M3539        42/75       31:22     1:06:36    9:57     1:01:40
413   Aaron Anton            M4549        23/48       30:30     1:07:53    9:57     1:01:40
414   Adelaide Manica        F17UN         4/14       30:58     1:03:51    9:58     1:01:43
415   Emily Neuwohner        F4044       23/111       30:37     1:05:45    9:58     1:01:44
416   Daniel Buller          M4044        37/74       30:47     1:09:39    9:58     1:01:44
417   Joni Bramson           M3034        39/82       30:15     1:04:08    9:58     1:01:46
418   Chris Larson           M4549        24/48       29:09     1:03:43    9:59     1:01:51
419   Maicy Standen          F17UN         5/14       30:53     1:03:01    9:59     1:01:51
420   Tisha Teasley          F3539       22/147       31:15     1:09:56   10:00     1:01:54
421   Shannon Redford        F4044       24/111       30:29     1:03:36   10:00     1:01:57
422   Dale Hemmie            M5559        14/33       30:10     1:03:48   10:00     1:01:58
423   Stephanie Osborn       F4044       25/111       31:54     1:07:41   10:00     1:01:58
424   Twanita Lassiter       F3539       23/147       31:54     1:07:40   10:00     1:01:58
425   Enrique Lopez          M6064         9/29       31:07     1:08:14   10:00     1:01:59
426   Steve Maggard          M5559        15/33       32:21     1:08:32   10:01     1:02:03
427   Matt Siebenmorgen      M5054        16/44       32:16     1:06:26   10:01     1:02:04
428   Michelle Graham        F3539       24/147       31:27     1:07:05   10:01     1:02:04
429   Terrence Finchum       M2529        40/60       29:57     1:04:21   10:02     1:02:06
430   Brooke Finchum         F2529       43/138       29:57     1:04:21   10:02     1:02:06
431   Tamatha Chiang         F4044       26/111       30:27     1:04:17   10:02     1:02:09
432   Elizabeth Lopez        F4044       27/111                 1:05:20   10:02     1:02:09
433   Briana Brownhill       F3539       25/147       30:31     1:07:45   10:03     1:02:12
434   Stephanie Vennekotter  F3034       37/143       30:31     1:07:45   10:03     1:02:12
435   David Juang            M4044        38/74       32:14     1:11:14   10:03     1:02:17
436   Jordan Schwabauer      F2529       44/138       31:27     1:04:09   10:03     1:02:17
437   Daniel Soden           M2529        41/60       32:31     1:07:17   10:04     1:02:18
438   Carl Slater            M6064        10/29       32:08     1:09:25   10:04     1:02:20
439   Jessica Tullos         F3034       38/143       31:33     1:06:01   10:04     1:02:21
440   Stacy Ford             F4549        10/81       31:33     1:06:01   10:04     1:02:21
441   Bridget Gaug           F3034       39/143       32:19     1:05:01   10:04     1:02:23
442   Lb Yates               F3539       26/147       32:04     1:07:23   10:04     1:02:23
443   Hilary Barbour         F2529       45/138       32:04     1:07:23   10:04     1:02:24
444   Ayax Ron               M3539        43/75       31:14     1:10:44   10:04     1:02:24
445   Gabrielle May          F3034       40/143       31:51     1:09:42   10:05     1:02:25
446   Christina Johnson      F5054         8/65       29:53     1:04:25   10:05     1:02:25
447   Annie Long             F3539       27/147       31:15     1:06:11   10:05     1:02:26
448   Kelsie Cannell         F2529       46/138       31:18     1:08:48   10:05     1:02:27
449   Rebekah Phelps-Roper   F3034       41/143                 1:11:06   10:05     1:02:27
450   Emily Luea             F3539       28/147       30:58     1:06:29   10:06     1:02:32
451   Digant Bachani         M3034        40/82       30:06     1:10:50   10:06     1:02:36
452   Holly Smith            F1824        20/68       30:44     1:05:11   10:07     1:02:37
453   Rogan Burns            M17UN         8/20       31:46     1:08:27   10:07     1:02:37
454   Jennifer Kraft         F4044       28/111       31:01     1:05:41   10:07     1:02:38
455   Jennifer Ferrell       F5559         4/47       31:32     1:04:50   10:07     1:02:41
456   George Lakatos         M5054        17/44                 1:07:11   10:07     1:02:42
457   Jen Poeschl            F4044       29/111       31:36     1:06:34   10:07     1:02:43
458   Spencer Geisler        M3539        44/75                 1:10:38   10:08     1:02:43
459   Ashley Rubalcava       F2529       47/138       31:25     1:06:11   10:08     1:02:47
460   Hallie Messenger       F3539       29/147       31:17     1:14:35   10:09     1:02:49
461   Pam Gustafson          F5054         9/65       31:08     1:04:58   10:09     1:02:50
462   Lyndsey Vanatta        F2529       48/138       31:18     1:14:34   10:09     1:02:50
463   Kristina Selters       F3539       30/147       31:13     1:06:25   10:09     1:02:50
464   Angie Allen            F3539       31/147       31:14     1:06:25   10:09     1:02:50
465   Jeremy Whitt           M4549        25/48                 1:02:50   10:09     1:02:50
466   Alicia Henk            F5559         5/47       31:47     1:11:20   10:09     1:02:51
467   Gretchen Blain         F3539       32/147       30:14     1:05:12   10:09     1:02:51
468   Brittany Winter        F2529       49/138       32:26     1:08:20   10:09     1:02:51
469   Seth Wing              M3034        41/82       30:46     1:05:43   10:09     1:02:51
470   Chase Harper           M1824        18/32       30:21     1:09:48   10:09     1:02:55
471   Emma Webb              F17UN         6/14       32:09     1:07:23   10:10     1:02:56
472   Brad Heydon            M3539        45/75       31:30     1:05:09   10:10     1:02:56
473   Kelly Olson            F3034       42/143       31:30     1:05:11   10:10     1:02:58
474   Lisa Maskovich         F3539       33/147       33:10     1:11:41   10:10     1:02:59
475   Kevin Niekamp          M4549        26/48       32:15     1:06:16   10:11     1:03:03
476   Vincent Ortolano       M6569         7/12       32:32     1:06:35   10:12     1:03:09
477   Stephen Campbell       M4549        27/48       33:20     1:06:17   10:12     1:03:09
478   Jacob Edwards          M3034        42/82       31:44     1:09:28   10:12     1:03:11
479   Katie Mitchum          F3539       34/147       29:45     1:06:33   10:12     1:03:12
480   Anna Landskroener      F1824        21/68       32:28     1:05:57   10:12     1:03:12
481   Brenda Harrington      F5054        10/65                 1:05:56   10:12     1:03:12
482   Hoang Nguyen           M3539        46/75       30:56     1:05:17   10:12     1:03:14
483   Peter Alexander        M2529        42/60       32:27     1:05:58   10:13     1:03:14
484   Abigail Foard          F3539       35/147       30:58     1:10:39   10:13     1:03:15
485   Rosanna Paat           F4549        11/81       31:02     1:11:45   10:13     1:03:16
486   Rachel Hable           F2529       50/138       32:36     1:05:46   10:13     1:03:18
487   Jamie Harms            F3034       43/143       30:24     1:05:13   10:13     1:03:19
488   Joe Totta              M3034        43/82       33:26     1:10:25   10:13     1:03:19
489   Adam Warnecke          M3539        47/75       33:26     1:10:25   10:13     1:03:19
490   Taylor Buffum          F1824        22/68       30:48     1:07:23   10:14     1:03:24
491   Todd Fleischmann       M3539        48/75       30:53     1:10:49   10:14     1:03:25
492   Maya Vasudevamurthy    F3539       36/147       32:28     1:11:20   10:15     1:03:26
493   Jared Roesch           M4044        39/74       31:49     1:06:43   10:15     1:03:28
494   Kim Robbins            F3539       37/147       32:10     1:08:51   10:15     1:03:28
495   Ashley Boydstun        F3034       44/143       32:14     1:04:34   10:15     1:03:29
496   Margaret Aisenbrey     F3539       38/147       31:22     1:06:17   10:15     1:03:29
497   Madeline Rivero        F4549        12/81       32:30     1:06:54   10:15     1:03:31
498   Bill Lang              M5559        16/33       32:12     1:08:38   10:15     1:03:31
499   Sarah Kilburg          F3539       39/147       29:03     1:05:35   10:16     1:03:33
500   Tarah Smithmier        F4044       30/111       32:26     1:08:59   10:16     1:03:36
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501   Leslie Kern            F4549        13/81       33:50     1:09:14   10:17     1:03:43
502   Todd Golladay          M4549        28/48       30:27     1:10:32   10:17     1:03:43
503   Tony Watkins           M4044        40/74       30:59     1:11:15   10:18     1:03:48
504   Russ Pine              M4044        41/74       33:00     1:09:20   10:18     1:03:51
505   Julie Pine             F3539       40/147       33:00     1:09:20   10:19     1:03:51
506   Kristen Whalen         F1824        23/68       31:15     1:11:04   10:19     1:03:55
507   Michelle Webb          F4549        14/81       32:09     1:08:24   10:19     1:03:57
508   Allison Alder          F2529       51/138       31:06     1:06:50   10:19     1:03:57
509   Kelly Pannullo         F2529       52/138       31:06     1:06:51   10:19     1:03:57
510   Tracy Dougherty        F5054        11/65       32:11     1:05:48   10:20     1:03:58
511   Marshall Dougherty     M5054        18/44       32:11     1:05:49   10:20     1:03:59
512   Kevin Richmond         M5054        19/44       31:37     1:10:39   10:20     1:04:00
513   Laura May              F6064         6/25       31:42     1:12:10   10:20     1:04:03
514   Pamela Rusinko         F3034       45/143       28:58     1:10:38   10:21     1:04:04
515   Tiffany Fairchild      F3539       41/147       31:48     1:11:32   10:21     1:04:04
516   Michael Shaw           M2529        43/60                 1:07:22   10:21     1:04:04
517   Dave Jones             M5559        17/33       32:26     1:12:17   10:21     1:04:05
518   Michael Vleisides      M6064        11/29       32:04     1:08:09   10:21     1:04:06
519   Lindsey Vleisides-Ray  F3539       42/147       32:05     1:08:09   10:21     1:04:06
520   Stacy Diaz             F3539       43/147       31:37     1:10:52   10:21     1:04:08
521   Sydney White           F1824        24/68       32:19     1:06:55   10:21     1:04:08
522   Anthony Sbarro         M2529        44/60       32:19     1:06:55   10:21     1:04:08
523   Sydney Archer          F2529       53/138       31:51     1:08:51   10:21     1:04:10
524   Phillip Van Buskirk    M3034        44/82       31:37     1:12:34   10:22     1:04:11
525   Brian Schwanz          M4549        29/48       31:13     1:06:37   10:22     1:04:14
526   Graham Campbell        M2529        45/60       33:14     1:13:15   10:22     1:04:15
527   Gentry Mead            M17UN         9/20       30:06     1:12:34   10:23     1:04:17
528   Matt Turner            M3034        45/82       32:33     1:09:27   10:23     1:04:21
529   James Weber            M5054        20/44       31:18     1:09:51   10:23     1:04:21
530   Sarah Heck             F3539       44/147       30:52     1:10:27   10:24     1:04:23
531   Janet Freeman          F3539       45/147       32:41     1:07:48   10:24     1:04:23
532   Danielle Vogelweid     F3539       46/147       30:56     1:24:32   10:24     1:04:28
533   Logan Unrein           M1824        19/32       31:45     1:09:24   10:24     1:04:28
534   Amy Wolverton          F4549        15/81       31:43     1:06:55   10:25     1:04:29
535   Josiah Thompson        M2529        46/60       32:52     1:12:11   10:25     1:04:31
536   Hope Thompson          F2529       54/138       32:51     1:12:11   10:25     1:04:31
537   Susan Goertz           F6064         7/25       32:41     1:10:17   10:25     1:04:33
538   Billy Belt             M5559        18/33       31:28     1:06:47   10:25     1:04:34
539   Natalie Nowak          F3034       46/143       34:51     1:12:39   10:25     1:04:34
540   Jarrett Sutton         M3034        46/82       34:51     1:12:39   10:25     1:04:34
541   Haley Borchers         F1824        25/68       31:37     1:11:32   10:26     1:04:36
542   Kristan Julo           F2529       55/138       31:30     1:09:38   10:26     1:04:39
543   Jessica De La Cruz     F3034       47/143       31:56     1:10:18   10:27     1:04:42
544   Kristin Kathman        F3539       47/147       31:56     1:10:18   10:27     1:04:42
545   Mike Leone             M5054        21/44       31:48     1:09:00   10:27     1:04:44
546   Miranda Brim           F1824        26/68       32:53     1:08:11   10:27     1:04:46
547   Annie Reising          F4044       31/111       31:55     1:08:06   10:27     1:04:46
548   Sydney Strauss         F1824        27/68       32:54     1:08:11   10:27     1:04:46
549   Adam Finocchario       F3034       48/143       31:26     1:13:36   10:27     1:04:47
550   Luke Finocchario       M3539        49/75                 1:13:37   10:28     1:04:47
551   Adrienne Olson         F3034       49/143       30:29     1:05:41   10:28     1:04:48
552   Hayley Oswald          F2529       56/138       33:39     1:13:32   10:28     1:04:49
553   Allison Dunn           F2529       57/138       30:43     1:05:59   10:28     1:04:50
554   Anthony Enriquez       M1824        20/32       33:34     1:10:23   10:28     1:04:52
555   Joy Utecht             F5054        12/65       32:15     1:08:27   10:28     1:04:53
556   Don Mitchum            M4044        42/74       29:59     1:08:15   10:29     1:04:54
557   Connelly Barnes        F1824        28/68       32:13     1:10:57   10:29     1:04:58
558   Danica Cherry          F4044       32/111       32:45     1:12:11   10:29     1:04:59
559   Ryan Sorensen          M3539        50/75       32:07     1:08:01   10:29     1:04:59
560   Kristin Thompson       F3034       50/143       32:26     1:10:24   10:30     1:04:59
561   Nathan Sorensen        M3539        51/75       32:07     1:08:02   10:30     1:05:00
562   Ximena Meinheit        F6064         8/25       32:37     1:07:46   10:30     1:05:01
563   Brooke Bowenschulte    F2529       58/138       31:37     1:10:15   10:30     1:05:03
564   David Anderson         M1824        21/32                 1:07:48   10:31     1:05:06
565   Brian Tung             M3034        47/82       32:08     1:09:15   10:31     1:05:07
566   Tabitha Charles        F1824        29/68       31:38     1:06:58   10:31     1:05:07
567   Maggie Anderson        F1824        30/68       32:53     1:07:48   10:31     1:05:08
568   Jeffrey Maher          M5054        22/44       34:20     1:05:54   10:31     1:05:09
569   Mike Lynch             M6064        12/29       31:07     1:06:50   10:31     1:05:11
570   Audrey Whitwer         F3034       51/143       30:42     1:07:56   10:33     1:05:18
571   Rakesh Sethapati       M3034        48/82       32:01     1:07:19   10:33     1:05:21
572   Charles Carroll Smith  M6064        13/29       32:41     1:10:20   10:33     1:05:22
573   Natalie Katz           F3539       48/147       32:02     1:08:56   10:33     1:05:23
574   Kelly Drummond         F4549        16/81       32:01     1:08:30   10:34     1:05:27
575   Mark Inglett           M5054        23/44       33:24     1:14:06   10:34     1:05:29
576   Marisol Torres         F2529       59/138       32:09     1:09:14   10:34     1:05:30
577   Nick Cutrera           M5054        24/44       31:40     1:09:52   10:35     1:05:32
578   Jessie Lueck           F2529       60/138       33:19     1:08:28   10:35     1:05:34
579   Andrew Sullivan        M6064        14/29       32:32     1:11:26   10:35     1:05:36
580   Anthony Modica         M3034        49/82       34:29     1:13:03   10:36     1:05:38
581   Mike Donovan           M5559        19/33       32:03     1:13:27   10:36     1:05:39
582   Rachel Metzler         F3034       52/143       33:31     1:14:24   10:36     1:05:41
583   Jennifer Harmon        F3539       49/147       32:49     1:12:53   10:36     1:05:42
584   Brad Harmon            M4044        43/74       32:50     1:12:53   10:36     1:05:43
585   Stephanie Fogo         F4044       33/111       33:26     1:10:46   10:37     1:05:44
586   Jennifer Lovesee-Mast  F4044       34/111       33:02     1:08:55   10:37     1:05:45
587   Kerenina Volonnino     F3539       50/147       30:35     1:08:10   10:37     1:05:45
588   Whitney Danner         F3034       53/143       32:52     1:08:16   10:37     1:05:46
589   Kendy Wallace          F3539       51/147       33:06     1:14:17   10:37     1:05:48
590   Kari Cozmyer           F3034       54/143       32:46     1:08:58   10:37     1:05:48
591   Chris Christensen      M3034        50/82       32:46     1:08:58   10:37     1:05:49
592   Valerie Parish         F3539       52/147       32:44     1:07:41   10:38     1:05:49
593   Jean Ormaza            F4549        17/81       33:55     1:10:42   10:38     1:05:51
594   Stephanie Lovett-Bowma F3539       53/147       32:52     1:10:59   10:38     1:05:53
595   Carolyn Portner        F4044       35/111       33:18     1:14:17   10:38     1:05:54
596   Tyler Johnson          M3034        51/82                 1:07:58   10:39     1:05:59
597   Brenda Harding         F5559         6/47                 1:10:22   10:40     1:06:06
598   Barbara Repp           F5054        13/65                 1:11:51   10:40     1:06:07
599   Kaitlin Risley         F3034       55/143       34:19     1:14:28   10:41     1:06:12
600   Kristi Puder           F4044       36/111                 1:09:25   10:41     1:06:13
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601   Ashley Millush         F3539       54/147                 1:10:57   10:42     1:06:15
602   Robert Olejniczak      M3539        52/75       35:08     1:10:14   10:42     1:06:15
603   Shanaye McBride        F3539       55/147                 1:10:57   10:42     1:06:15
604   Brooke Olejniczak      F3539       56/147       35:08     1:10:14   10:42     1:06:15
605   Lori Trupp             F4549        18/81       32:02     1:08:49   10:42     1:06:15
606   Katie Aeckerle         F2529       61/138       32:30     1:13:16   10:42     1:06:17
607   Amelia Richards        F2529       62/138       32:30     1:13:16   10:42     1:06:17
608   Addyson McCall         F1824        31/68       32:59     1:13:46   10:42     1:06:19
609   Carol Shafer           F6064         9/25       32:32     1:10:42   10:43     1:06:20
610   Jane Daniel            F7074          1/6       32:32     1:09:10   10:43     1:06:20
611   Amber Gutshall         F3034       56/143       31:36     1:09:06   10:43     1:06:22
612   Kaitlin Fried          F3034       57/143       31:37     1:09:06   10:43     1:06:23
613   Heather Jones          F3034       58/143       33:05     1:14:52   10:43     1:06:23
614   Joshua Dreesen         M3539        53/75       33:24     1:14:41   10:43     1:06:26
615   Daniel Kerns           M17UN        10/20       32:22     1:08:00   10:44     1:06:28
616   Mackenzie Phillips     F1824        32/68       32:29     1:08:16   10:44     1:06:29
617   Vinny Bockhoff         M1824        22/32       34:01     1:08:31   10:45     1:06:33
618   Courtney Bockhoff      F1824        33/68       34:01     1:08:32   10:45     1:06:33
619   Nathaniel Romey        M2529        47/60       33:00     1:10:57   10:45     1:06:34
620   Carson Dean            M5054        25/44                 1:09:24   10:45     1:06:35
621   Dylan Christie         M1824        23/32                 1:08:35   10:45     1:06:36
622   Taryn Brush            F1824        34/68       34:00     1:08:35   10:45     1:06:36
623   Hector Godina          M4044        44/74       33:50     1:11:27   10:45     1:06:36
624   Barbie Haider          F2529       63/138       33:24     1:14:40   10:45     1:06:37
625   Keisa Porter           F3539       57/147       33:26     1:14:52   10:45     1:06:37
626   Patrick Del Rosario    M3539        54/75       33:50     1:11:54   10:45     1:06:38
627   Margi Clifford         F4044       37/111       32:35     1:13:40   10:45     1:06:38
628   Ashwini Tadimala       F4044       38/111       32:52     1:13:44   10:45     1:06:38
629   Alvin Beltramo         M4549        30/48       33:23     1:15:36   10:45     1:06:38
630   Amy White              F3539       58/147       33:06     1:10:02   10:46     1:06:40
631   Aaron Cole             F1824        35/68       32:27     1:13:37   10:46     1:06:40
632   Molly Moore            F17UN         7/14       33:09     1:09:10   10:46     1:06:41
633   Chez Shafer            M6569         8/12       32:09     1:11:11   10:46     1:06:42
634   Melanie Grosjean       F4044       39/111       32:18     1:15:09   10:47     1:06:46
635   Tobi Jeurink           F4044       40/111       32:34     1:15:23   10:47     1:06:46
636   Rachael Sanchez        F3034       59/143                 1:10:21   10:47     1:06:47
637   Stacy Kerns            F4549        19/81                 1:08:21   10:47     1:06:50
638   Haley Franklin         F1824        36/68                 1:12:20   10:47     1:06:50
639   Jessica Hamilton       F3034       60/143       32:26     1:12:20   10:47     1:06:50
640   Heather Schieber       F2529       64/138       33:00     1:15:53   10:48     1:06:51
641   Barab Basu             M17UN        11/20       33:41     1:11:47   10:48     1:06:51
642   Ozlem Basu             F4044       41/111       33:41     1:11:47   10:48     1:06:52
643   Jeromie Allen          M3034        52/82       32:08     1:09:26   10:48     1:06:55
644   Anna Andre             F17UN         8/14       29:13     1:07:12   10:48     1:06:56
645   Chris Jury             M2529        48/60       34:51     1:14:20   10:48     1:06:56
646   Tracey Matlak          F3539       59/147       34:06     1:09:28   10:48     1:06:56
647   Courtney Dewell        F2529       65/138       34:50     1:14:20   10:48     1:06:56
648   Andrew Jorn            M2529        49/60       34:32     1:15:27   10:49     1:06:58
649   Ana Marquez            F4044       42/111       32:20     1:11:40   10:49     1:07:02
650   Rachel Somodi          F3034       61/143       33:39     1:13:51   10:50     1:07:05
651   Justin McFadden        M1824        24/32       31:03     1:08:54   10:50     1:07:05
652   Dale Orr               M6064        15/29       32:39     1:10:37   10:50     1:07:06
653   Tara Boutwell          F3034       62/143       34:00     1:10:55   10:51     1:07:11
654   Kristel Keen           F3539       60/147       32:55     1:10:30   10:51     1:07:15
655   Anna Woelk             F2529       66/138       33:01     1:27:10   10:52     1:07:19
656   Tim Stanley            M4044        45/74       31:57     1:13:57   10:52     1:07:19
657   Denny Gillard          M4549        31/48       33:28     1:14:39   10:53     1:07:23
658   Kamera Meaney          F3034       63/143                 1:12:22   10:53     1:07:24
659   Hien Tran              F4044       43/111       32:29     1:10:29   10:53     1:07:25
660   Natasha Layman         F3539       61/147       33:40     1:10:37   10:54     1:07:31
661   Jackie Sisk            F3539       62/147       33:27     1:16:03   10:54     1:07:32
662   Lori Clark             F4549        20/81       33:38     1:11:54   10:55     1:07:34
663   Kristen West           F3539       63/147       31:00     1:10:00   10:55     1:07:35
664   Natalie Goth           F3034       64/143       34:01     1:11:07   10:55     1:07:35
665   Gary Bindley           M4044        46/74       33:52     1:11:25   10:55     1:07:36
666   Nathan Schriner        M3034        53/82       31:51     1:09:06   10:55     1:07:37
667   Somphit Venmahavong    F5559         7/47                 1:15:51   10:55     1:07:39
668   William Hanna          M5054        26/44       35:06     1:11:26   10:56     1:07:41
669   Gabrielle Malone       F2529       67/138                 1:11:42   10:56     1:07:43
670   Aria Nilson            F2529       68/138       34:13     1:11:54   10:56     1:07:43
671   Luke Ball              M3034        54/82       32:49     1:10:46   10:56     1:07:46
672   Thalia Fenton          F1824        37/68       35:14     1:12:56   10:57     1:07:48
673   Natalie Barnett        F1824        38/68       33:15     1:14:54   10:57     1:07:50
674   Sid Turner             M6064        16/29       32:44     1:15:45   10:57     1:07:51
675   Jim Krest              M5054        27/44       37:05     1:09:35   10:57     1:07:51
676   Jolene Hodge           F5559         8/47       33:27     1:10:53   10:58     1:07:54
677   Lindsay Kimberley      F3539       64/147       34:30     1:15:11   10:58     1:07:55
678   Lauren Huddlestun      F1824        39/68                 1:10:42   10:58     1:07:55
679   Stephanie Brock        F1824        40/68       33:35     1:10:43   10:58     1:07:56
680   Stacey Kemner          F4549        21/81       34:01     1:11:53   10:59     1:08:00
681   Valerie Williams       F1824        41/68       33:56     1:14:40   10:59     1:08:00
682   Kathleen Gould         F5054        14/65       34:36     1:15:42   10:59     1:08:00
683   Joseph Sbarro          M2529        50/60       33:34     1:10:48   10:59     1:08:01
684   Julie Young            F4044       44/111       34:17     1:14:46   10:59     1:08:02
685   Holly Neth             F3034       65/143       34:18     1:11:48   10:59     1:08:03
686   Kellie Narron          F3539       65/147       34:42     1:14:56   10:59     1:08:04
687   Sara Forsythe          F3539       66/147       33:49     1:14:53   11:00     1:08:10
688   Julie Smith            F3539       67/147       32:27     1:11:50   11:00     1:08:11
689   Emmy Wilhite           F2529       69/138       33:53     1:16:42   11:01     1:08:13
690   Veronica Turner        F3034       66/143       33:54     1:16:42   11:01     1:08:13
691   Anna Davis             F1824        42/68       32:22     1:10:59   11:01     1:08:13
692   Brian Burbridge        M5054        28/44       34:24     1:15:10   11:01     1:08:15
693   Madisyn Burbridge      F1824        43/68       34:25     1:15:11   11:01     1:08:15
694   Josh Cole              M4044        47/74       34:28     1:15:14   11:01     1:08:16
695   Barbara Hoppas         F4549        22/81                 1:11:12   11:01     1:08:16
696   Phillip Bosch          M3034        55/82       34:28     1:15:14   11:01     1:08:16
697   Larissa Merkley        F2529       70/138       34:24     1:15:25   11:02     1:08:19
698   Mike Oloughlin         M4549        32/48       33:31     1:11:54   11:02     1:08:20
699   Melissa Kateusz        F3539       68/147       34:25     1:15:26   11:02     1:08:21
700   Diane Hammell          F5054        15/65       34:18     1:12:22   11:02     1:08:23
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701   Shelley Wrisinger      F3034       67/143       35:39     1:14:08   11:02     1:08:24
702   Gayos Johnson          M2529        51/60       33:14     1:15:39   11:03     1:08:25
703   Kirstin Parks          F1824        44/68       33:32     1:11:52   11:03     1:08:27
704   Katrina Yoakum         F3539       69/147       35:31     1:15:05   11:03     1:08:28
705   Steven Servais         M4549        33/48       34:01     1:14:18   11:03     1:08:28
706   Tiffany Peniston       F4549        23/81       35:17     1:17:08   11:03     1:08:30
707   Courtney Kelly         F3034       68/143       33:36     1:13:08   11:04     1:08:30
708   Renee Alfrey           F3034       69/143       34:01     1:12:07   11:04     1:08:33
709   Nicholas Metzner       M17UN        12/20                 1:17:17   11:04     1:08:34
710   Max Bartlett           M2529        52/60       34:00     1:16:37   11:04     1:08:35
711   Annie Jewell           F1824        45/68       34:39     1:14:35   11:04     1:08:36
712   Allyson Seitz          F4549        24/81       33:56     1:15:37   11:05     1:08:37
713   Michelle Anderson      F4549        25/81       33:56     1:15:37   11:05     1:08:37
714   Angela Luster          F3539       70/147       30:17     1:17:09   11:05     1:08:38
715   Laura Uchtmann         F3034       70/143       33:39     1:11:45   11:05     1:08:38
716   Kate Amick             F3034       71/143       34:50     1:14:05   11:05     1:08:39
717   Erin Bradstreet        F3539       71/147       33:59     1:13:14   11:05     1:08:42
718   Kelsey Marske          F3539       72/147       34:20     1:13:49   11:06     1:08:43
719   Herb Humphrey          M4549        34/48       34:06     1:11:46   11:07     1:08:49
720   Janet Lindsay          F4044       45/111       34:33     1:13:03   11:07     1:08:49
721   Kirtie Lo              F4044       46/111       33:20     1:13:13   11:07     1:08:50
722   Elise Dicarlo          F4549        26/81                 1:17:36   11:07     1:08:50
723   Maddison Krause        F1824        46/68       33:36     1:11:09   11:07     1:08:51
724   Myra Krause            F4044       47/111       34:22     1:14:51   11:07     1:08:51
725   Jessica Schell         F4044       48/111                 1:14:20   11:07     1:08:53
726   Jennifer Bryan         F4044       49/111       33:47     1:14:20   11:07     1:08:54
727   Heather Smith          F2529       71/138       32:41     1:16:38   11:07     1:08:55
728   Thomas Fitzgerald      M3034        56/82       34:51     1:16:05   11:08     1:09:00
729   Jeff Carey             M4044        48/74       34:16     1:11:32   11:08     1:09:01
730   Trisha Finn            F3034       72/143       34:15     1:11:33   11:09     1:09:01
731   Dale Richardson        M4549        35/48       36:03     1:17:38   11:09     1:09:04
732   Amita Marconda         F3539       73/147       33:29     1:14:40   11:10     1:09:08
733   Jenny Allin            F2529       72/138       33:47     1:14:54   11:10     1:09:10
734   Kaety Bowers           F3034       73/143       32:19     1:17:46   11:11     1:09:16
735   Ashley Mitchell        F3539       74/147       34:46     1:18:06   11:11     1:09:18
736   Char Norman            F4549        27/81       33:38     1:12:03   11:12     1:09:20
737   Terry Sheridan         M6064        17/29       34:21     1:16:50   11:12     1:09:21
738   Ashley Kracht          F3539       75/147       34:56     1:16:49   11:12     1:09:22
739   Alicia Hutchison       F3539       76/147       34:35     1:13:10   11:13     1:09:27
740   Miya Barr              F4044       50/111       33:31     1:12:53   11:13     1:09:28
741   Jean Pedley            F4044       51/111       33:43     1:15:14   11:13     1:09:30
742   Raj Malay              F4044       52/111       34:21     1:16:09   11:13     1:09:31
743   Robert Renfro          M3034        57/82       35:34     1:12:53   11:13     1:09:31
744   Sean Taylor            M3539        55/75       35:28     1:14:28   11:14     1:09:33
745   Ivy Taylor             F17UN         9/14       35:28     1:14:28   11:14     1:09:33
746   Ryan Mercado           F5054        16/65       34:07     1:15:17   11:14     1:09:35
747   Lora Jacobsen          F4044       53/111       34:40     1:17:56   11:15     1:09:38
748   Anna Nash              F2529       73/138       34:40     1:17:56   11:15     1:09:39
749   Trish Totta            F4044       54/111       33:21     1:11:38   11:15     1:09:40
750   Barbra Bush            F4549        28/81       33:22     1:11:38   11:15     1:09:41
751   Alex Thompson          M3034        58/82       34:37     1:15:03   11:15     1:09:42
752   Emily Handke           F3034       74/143       33:20     1:15:54   11:16     1:09:45
753   Matt Mentzer           M3539        56/75       34:06     1:16:31   11:16     1:09:45
754   Rebeckah Weddle        F1824        47/68       33:20     1:15:54   11:16     1:09:45
755   Rochelle Ecton         F5054        17/65       33:32     1:16:33   11:17     1:09:52
756   Tiffany Abe            F4044       55/111       34:32     1:13:55   11:17     1:09:54
757   Nicole Hostetler       F3539       77/147       34:32     1:13:55   11:17     1:09:54
758   Sandy Crowl            F5559         9/47       35:51     1:14:32   11:17     1:09:56
759   Greg Conners           M5559        20/33       34:14     1:15:06   11:18     1:09:59
760   Erin Hemphill          F4044       56/111       34:08     1:18:43   11:18     1:10:00
761   Tara Gustin            F4549        29/81       35:03     1:17:58   11:18     1:10:03
762   Pat Franks             F6569         2/10       35:08     1:17:37   11:19     1:10:03
763   Don Little             M6064        18/29       36:26     1:14:06   11:19     1:10:05
764   Guadalupe Ceron-Lopez  F1824        48/68       32:32     1:18:37   11:20     1:10:11
765   James Thomas           M3034        59/82                 1:16:22   11:20     1:10:12
766   Andrea Ferro           F3034       75/143       34:25     1:17:53   11:20     1:10:14
767   Andy Copenharve        M4044        49/74       33:48     1:18:11   11:21     1:10:17
768   David Richardson Spait M3034        60/82       36:18     1:17:05   11:22     1:10:23
769   Diane Richardson Spait F3539       78/147       36:18     1:17:05   11:22     1:10:23
770   Kelly Baker            F3539       79/147       32:48     1:13:50   11:22     1:10:25
771   Melissa Kean           F3539       80/147       34:56     1:15:49   11:22     1:10:25
772   Kristi Ensign          F3034       76/143       32:51     1:14:46   11:23     1:10:29
773   Jeff Goertz            M6064        19/29       35:02     1:15:14   11:23     1:10:29
774   Emilee Minor           F3034       77/143       35:59     1:15:26   11:23     1:10:30
775   Jennifer Richardson    F4044       57/111       35:00     1:15:12   11:23     1:10:30
776   Valerie Butler         F3539       81/147                 1:15:12   11:23     1:10:31
777   Joey Hartig            M3034        61/82       34:34     1:16:13   11:24     1:10:36
778   Darcie Hartig          F3034       78/143       34:35     1:16:12   11:24     1:10:36
779   Ashley Cleveland       F3034       79/143       36:06     1:18:33   11:25     1:10:42
780   Sue Scalard            F6064        10/25       33:40     1:14:57   11:25     1:10:44
781   Sarah Golladay         F4044       58/111       35:39     1:17:35   11:25     1:10:45
782   Richard Allen          M3034        62/82       36:39     1:16:36   11:25     1:10:45
783   Brian Burnham          M4044        50/74       34:00     1:18:34   11:25     1:10:46
784   Meredith Burnham       F3539       82/147       34:00     1:18:34   11:25     1:10:46
785   Danna Bartley          F2529       74/138       36:48     1:19:32   11:26     1:10:47
786   Ross Bartley           M3034        63/82       36:49     1:19:31   11:26     1:10:48
787   Amanda Snoddy          F4549        30/81       36:17     1:19:46   11:26     1:10:48
788   Robert Clubine         M4549        36/48       34:57     1:14:57   11:26     1:10:51
789   Aaron Hedrick          M3539        57/75       35:39     1:19:47   11:26     1:10:52
790   Jeffrey Davis          M3034        64/82       35:20     1:10:52   11:26     1:10:52
791   Cindy Bell             F5559        10/47       35:16     1:17:22   11:27     1:10:53
792   John Price             M4044        51/74       35:32     1:19:34   11:27     1:10:57
793   Terri Irons            F4549        31/81       33:55     1:17:37   11:28     1:10:59
794   Brenna Saunders        F4044       59/111       36:20     1:18:13   11:28     1:11:00
795   Julie Covault          F3034       80/143       36:06     1:17:37   11:28     1:11:01
796   Jodie Graham           F2529       75/138       35:05     1:18:50   11:28     1:11:03
797   Jamie Evans            F5559        11/47       35:06     1:18:50   11:28     1:11:04
798   Sally Kennett          F7579          1/3       35:20     1:17:27   11:28     1:11:05
799   Ashley Groepper        F2529       76/138       34:54     1:14:04   11:29     1:11:08
800   Judd Hopper            M4549        37/48       36:01     1:16:57   11:30     1:11:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     5KSPLIT    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Janet Ridpath          F4549        32/81       36:02     1:16:57   11:30     1:11:14
802   Caitlin Tremain        F2529       77/138       36:04     1:15:42   11:30     1:11:15
803   Jordan May             F2529       78/138       36:04     1:15:42   11:30     1:11:16
804   Jaimie Backhaus        F2529       79/138       36:21     1:16:12   11:32     1:11:25
805   Abigail Haferbier      F2529       80/138       36:21     1:16:12   11:32     1:11:25
806   Nicole Becker          F2529       81/138       35:15     1:16:37   11:32     1:11:29
807   Timothy Davis          M4549        38/48       35:00     1:17:31   11:32     1:11:29
808   Adam Bryant            M3539        58/75       37:56     1:19:20   11:32     1:11:30
809   Wendy Bond             F4044       60/111       35:06     1:16:31   11:33     1:11:35
810   Katie Deroche          F3539       83/147       36:15     1:15:34   11:34     1:11:40
811   Kim Downs Gorombey     F4044       61/111       36:21     1:15:47   11:35     1:11:44
812   Tim Jenkins            M4044        52/74       34:27     1:17:01   11:35     1:11:46
813   Ingrid Gomez           F3034       81/143       33:29     1:12:34   11:35     1:11:48
814   Lauren Krummel         F3034       82/143       33:31     1:12:35   11:35     1:11:48
815   Mark Garcia            M5054        29/44       35:12     1:14:54   11:36     1:11:50
816   Ashton Martin          M3034        65/82       35:40     1:18:24   11:36     1:11:53
817   Amanda Menke           F3034       83/143       35:38     1:19:28   11:36     1:11:53
818   Tanit Castillo         F3539       84/147       35:30     1:15:20   11:36     1:11:53
819   Kristina Rodriguez     F3034       84/143       34:55     1:17:28   11:36     1:11:53
820   Canda Gierach          F3539       85/147       36:22     1:17:59   11:36     1:11:55
821   Rayburn Hare           M6064        20/29       35:59     1:15:25   11:37     1:11:59
822   Bryan Schollhammer     M5559        21/33       35:56     1:15:27   11:37     1:11:59
823   Avery Simecka          M1824        25/32       35:41     1:20:10   11:37     1:12:01
824   Sofiya Niaz            F2529       82/138       35:06     1:20:38   11:38     1:12:05
825   Chad Murray            M4044        53/74       34:24     1:19:57   11:39     1:12:09
826   Chris Wright           M5559        22/33                 1:15:48   11:39     1:12:11
827   Nicole Bechard         F3539       86/147       36:56     1:16:30   11:39     1:12:12
828   Amanda Hudson          F3539       87/147       36:57     1:16:30   11:39     1:12:12
829   Leann Allen            F5054        18/65       35:16     1:16:27   11:40     1:12:14
830   Rae Hutchison          F3539       88/147       35:39     1:21:24   11:40     1:12:15
831   Adrienne Lambeth       F3034       85/143       35:40     1:21:24   11:40     1:12:16
832   Kelly Campbell         F2529       83/138       35:54     1:21:18   11:40     1:12:18
833   Ty Mathews             M17UN        13/20       36:57     1:20:27   11:40     1:12:19
834   Kendall Burgess-Losens F3034       86/143       35:47     1:20:57   11:41     1:12:20
835   Caroline Brauninger    F2529       84/138       35:07     1:19:08   11:41     1:12:21
836   Kelly Self             F4549        33/81                 1:17:16   11:41     1:12:22
837   Elise Eldridge         F2529       85/138       35:46     1:17:39   11:41     1:12:23
838   Rebecca Klein          F3034       87/143       35:29     1:17:18   11:41     1:12:25
839   Gil Manalo             M4549        39/48       34:25     1:16:07   11:42     1:12:27
840   Elaine Warren          F4549        34/81       35:38     1:16:31   11:42     1:12:30
841   Antoinette Lloyd       F5559        12/47       33:00     1:21:12   11:42     1:12:31
842   Jeffrey Warren         M5054        30/44       35:38     1:16:32   11:42     1:12:32
843   Jerry Rivera           M5559        23/33       35:14     1:17:25   11:43     1:12:34
844   Grant Dilworth         M1824        26/32       34:17     1:16:29   11:43     1:12:34
845   Trystan Carter         F1824        49/68       34:19     1:16:28   11:43     1:12:34
846   Tim Lundberg           M5559        24/33       34:01     1:17:22   11:43     1:12:38
847   Michael Schmitz        M5054        31/44                 1:20:05   11:45     1:12:46
848   Kathi Allen            F3539       89/147       35:45     1:18:01   11:45     1:12:48
849   Nick Neff              M4044        54/74       35:48     1:18:01   11:45     1:12:50
850   Julia Stevermer        F17UN        10/14       37:01     1:18:42   11:46     1:12:51
851   April Grimes           F3539       90/147                 1:19:18   11:46     1:12:53
852   Mitchell Rausch        M3034        66/82       35:46     1:16:47   11:46     1:12:54
853   Jennifer Wagner        F3034       88/143       35:47     1:16:47   11:46     1:12:54
854   Kara Chapman           F3539       91/147       36:10     1:18:21   11:46     1:12:55
855   Laura Adair            F5054        19/65       37:39     1:18:49   11:47     1:12:59
856   Katie Sellers          F2529       86/138       37:57     1:20:54   11:48     1:13:04
857   Jiansheng Chen         M5054        32/44       36:00     1:18:09   11:48     1:13:09
858   Jodi Ruskievicz        F4549        35/81       36:15     1:23:24   11:49     1:13:13
859   Aviva Ajmera           F5054        20/65                 1:17:40   11:49     1:13:13
860   Dan Busenbarrick       M4044        55/74       36:40     1:17:59   11:50     1:13:17
861   Jered Marlow           M3539        59/75       36:04     1:18:26   11:50     1:13:21
862   Bob Berry              M5054        33/44       33:18     1:16:44   11:51     1:13:23
863   Laura Tripp            F3034       89/143       36:30     1:22:13   11:51     1:13:24
864   Diane Regner           F4044       62/111       36:09     1:19:34   11:51     1:13:26
865   Michelle Gillespie     F4044       63/111       36:42     1:20:21   11:51     1:13:28
866   Jessica Nichols        F5054        21/65       36:28     1:19:06   11:52     1:13:29
867   Kelvin Quinonez        M3034        67/82       35:26     1:20:48   11:52     1:13:32
868   Alexandria Larsen-Hall F2529       87/138       36:45     1:22:09   11:52     1:13:33
869   Margaret Harry         F3539       92/147       37:27     1:17:07   11:53     1:13:35
870   Catherine Swanson      F5559        13/47                 1:18:05   11:53     1:13:35
871   Moira Widboom          F4044       64/111       35:53     1:19:33   11:53     1:13:35
872   Leigh Taylor           F4044       65/111       36:05     1:19:02   11:53     1:13:37
873   Wendy Burns            F4549        36/81       35:19     1:19:32   11:54     1:13:42
874   Jean Schultz           F5559        14/47       37:15     1:19:49   11:54     1:13:43
875   Cherry Williamson      F4044       66/111       36:51     1:20:16   11:54     1:13:43
876   Krista Schwendinger    F3539       93/147       35:54     1:21:57   11:54     1:13:44
877   Emily Pierce           F3034       90/143       35:55     1:21:57   11:54     1:13:44
878   Karissa Greer          F3034       91/143       35:56     1:21:57   11:54     1:13:45
879   Andrew Rinker          M17UN        14/20                 1:18:32   11:54     1:13:45
880   Brett Rinker           M4044        56/74                 1:18:32   11:54     1:13:46
881   Karissa Seim           F3539       94/147       36:09     1:19:25   11:55     1:13:51
882   Shelley Churchill      F3539       95/147       36:09     1:19:25   11:55     1:13:52
883   Afton Page             F2529       88/138       37:10     1:21:49   11:56     1:13:53
884   Serena Oconnor         F2529       89/138       37:10     1:21:51   11:56     1:13:54
885   Austin Straight        M1824        27/32       34:46     1:20:11   11:56     1:13:55
886   Mandy Lafferty         F3034       92/143       36:54     1:21:31   11:57     1:14:00
887   Virginia Maikweki      F3539       96/147                 1:20:52   11:58     1:14:07
888   Bailey Daniels         F2529       90/138       37:19     1:19:02   11:58     1:14:11
889   Amelia Howard          F3034       93/143       34:46     1:16:02   11:59     1:14:16
890   Jamie Logan            F3034       94/143       37:50     1:23:04   12:00     1:14:18
891   Erin Lewis             F3034       95/143       37:31     1:19:14   12:00     1:14:23
892   Latice Ervin           F4549        37/81       35:50     1:22:32   12:01     1:14:28
893   Susan Parrish          F5559        15/47       35:47     1:19:27   12:02     1:14:32
894   Victoria Moody         F6064        11/25       37:39     1:19:41   12:02     1:14:34
895   Daniel Austin          M6064        21/29       36:40     1:19:13   12:02     1:14:34
896   Jenice Minnis          F3539       97/147       37:15     1:20:22   12:04     1:14:44
897   Lisa Hill              F3034       96/143       36:53     1:23:42   12:04     1:14:46
898   Luciana Silva          F3034       97/143       35:16     1:20:58   12:04     1:14:48
899   Devan Beard            F1824        50/68       36:12     1:18:07   12:05     1:14:52
900   Nhukha Nguyen          F1824        51/68       34:06     1:15:36   12:06     1:14:55
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901   Miki Wallace           F5054        22/65       38:38     1:19:57   12:06     1:14:59
902   Alaina Shelton         F2529       91/138       30:51     1:19:39   12:06     1:14:59
903   Ashlee Kreher          F3034       98/143       38:28     1:20:34   12:06     1:15:00
904   Bridget McLaughlin     F3539       98/147       38:07     1:19:46   12:06     1:15:00
905   Daniel McLaughlin      F3539       99/147       38:08     1:19:46   12:06     1:15:00
906   John Dickkhaut         M1824        28/32       36:29     1:23:09   12:06     1:15:00
907   Rita Summers           F4044       67/111       36:12     1:19:32   12:07     1:15:02
908   Ainsley Gittings       F17UN        11/14       35:23     1:19:04   12:07     1:15:03
909   Phetphouthone Lokaphon M4044        57/74       36:28     1:23:08   12:07     1:15:04
910   Jason Clark            M4044        58/74       36:56     1:19:34   12:08     1:15:13
911   Nick Banerjee          M3034        68/82                 1:19:34   12:08     1:15:13
912   Tom Dalton             M3034        69/82       36:58     1:20:22   12:09     1:15:17
913   Jill Kallenberger      F1824        52/68       38:00     1:23:48   12:09     1:15:19
914   Brian Dunnaway         M4549        40/48       36:45     1:19:38   12:10     1:15:22
915   Katie Pruitt           F3034       99/143       35:36     1:20:51   12:11     1:15:27
916   Jonna Pumphrey         F2529       92/138       35:37     1:20:58   12:12     1:15:34
917   Tracy Smith            F3539      100/147       35:58     1:22:40   12:12     1:15:38
918   Suzy Austin            F5559        16/47       36:40     1:20:18   12:13     1:15:39
919   Christine Zieg         F4044       68/111       37:24     1:23:04   12:13     1:15:41
920   Randy Debord           M6064        22/29       36:25     1:19:18   12:14     1:15:44
921   Michael Fox            M5559        25/33       36:59     1:23:08   12:15     1:15:52
922   Jennifer Lalumondier   F5054        23/65       37:46     1:22:26   12:16     1:16:00
923   Madde Kostelac         F1824        53/68       37:03     1:21:32   12:16     1:16:02
924   Sheryl Bradley         F6064        12/25       37:16     1:21:42   12:18     1:16:09
925   Anna Hicks             F2529       93/138       38:04     1:21:46   12:18     1:16:12
926   Alexandra Kovarik      F3034      100/143       32:48     1:22:45   12:20     1:16:22
927   Daniel Lane            M4044        59/74       38:26     1:21:28   12:20     1:16:22
928   Susan Edwards          F5054        24/65       38:27     1:22:36   12:20     1:16:22
929   Jaime Appelwick        F4044       69/111       38:27     1:21:28   12:20     1:16:23
930   Roberta Harris         F4549        38/81       36:18     1:30:00   12:21     1:16:29
931   Crystal Horner         F3034      101/143       37:28     1:23:52   12:21     1:16:33
932   Emily Lundberg         F2529       94/138       37:55     1:21:18   12:22     1:16:34
933   Traci Henry            F3539      101/147       37:25     1:23:17   12:22     1:16:34
934   Kerry White            F3539      102/147       39:06     1:24:54   12:22     1:16:35
935   Brittanie Brown        F3034      102/143       37:28     1:25:14   12:22     1:16:36
936   Lindsay Waters         F3034      103/143       38:08     1:22:39   12:22     1:16:39
937   Erica Boyer            F2529       95/138       35:33     1:21:25   12:22     1:16:39
938   Tina Claussen          F4549        39/81       38:51     1:23:49   12:23     1:16:45
939   Kyle Schmitz           M1824        29/32       36:34     1:25:10   12:24     1:16:47
940   Matt Schmitz           M2529        53/60       36:34     1:25:10   12:24     1:16:47
941   Vicky Qualls           F5054        25/65                 1:21:41   12:24     1:16:48
942   Jennifer Watkins       F4044       70/111       38:56     1:24:18   12:24     1:16:52
943   Rachel True            F4044       71/111       35:51     1:25:20   12:25     1:16:55
944   Harrison Hems          M3034        70/82                 1:24:04   12:26     1:16:59
945   Cheryl Gutierrez       F5054        26/65       37:31     1:21:54   12:26     1:17:00
946   Sarah Williams         F4044       72/111       38:21     1:21:30   12:26     1:17:00
947   Adrian Hughes          M2529        54/60                 1:19:17   12:26     1:17:02
948   Hannah Sprick          F1824        54/68       38:50     1:23:26   12:26     1:17:03
949   Cody Larson            M2529        55/60       38:51     1:23:26   12:26     1:17:04
950   Jennifer Ball          F3539      103/147       35:14     1:25:28   12:28     1:17:12
951   Janice Brush           F3539      104/147       39:18     1:26:07   12:29     1:17:18
952   Teresa Hillen          F4549        40/81       39:27     1:26:06   12:29     1:17:21
953   Jackie Boyd            F5054        27/65       37:55     1:17:43   12:29     1:17:21
954   Alexander Cook         F1824        55/68       36:10     1:22:17   12:29     1:17:22
955   Kimiko Gilmore         F5054        28/65       37:31     1:24:23   12:30     1:17:26
956   Verneda Edwards        F6064        13/25       38:27     1:26:29   12:30     1:17:26
957   Travis Cole            M3539        60/75       39:03     1:26:06   12:31     1:17:32
958   Julie Cole             F3539      105/147       39:04     1:26:06   12:31     1:17:33
959   Jered Nunn             M4044        60/74       39:23     1:22:57   12:32     1:17:36
960   Rachel Nunn            F3034      104/143       39:23     1:22:57   12:32     1:17:36
961   Hanna Brown            F2529       96/138       38:32     1:24:26   12:32     1:17:39
962   Aaron Neeser           M4044        61/74       39:02     1:23:22   12:32     1:17:39
963   Lisa Neeser            F3539      106/147       39:01     1:23:21   12:32     1:17:39
964   Jessica Greathouse     F2529       97/138                 1:17:40   12:32     1:17:40
965   Duke Mathews           M4549        41/48       36:57     1:25:56   12:33     1:17:47
966   Steve Wayman           M4044        62/74       38:35     1:22:48   12:33     1:17:48
967   Adrienne Wayman        F3539      107/147       38:35     1:22:48   12:33     1:17:48
968   Cassandra Smith        F4044       73/111       36:04     1:24:27   12:34     1:17:51
969   Deanne Yates           F5559        17/47       38:18     1:25:39   12:34     1:17:54
970   Lauren Wolf            F3034      105/143       36:24     1:23:29   12:36     1:18:01
971   Sarah Sanders          F3539      108/147       39:53     1:25:04   12:36     1:18:02
972   Aubrey Tsevis          F3539      109/147       40:19     1:26:58   12:37     1:18:08
973   John Etheridge         M6064        23/29       39:58     1:26:48   12:37     1:18:10
974   Madison Hawk           F1824        56/68                 1:26:05   12:37     1:18:11
975   Jamila Phelts          F4044       74/111       37:29     1:23:06   12:38     1:18:14
976   Dan Bench              M5559        26/33       39:56     1:24:23   12:38     1:18:17
977   Erica Bench            F4549        41/81       39:56     1:24:23   12:38     1:18:18
978   Deb North              F4549        42/81       39:04     1:23:22   12:39     1:18:22
979   Nancy Soden            F5559        18/47       37:50     1:23:25   12:40     1:18:26
980   Paul Gillespie         M4044        63/74       39:52     1:26:51   12:41     1:18:36
981   Felicia Etayem         F5054        29/65       40:06     1:24:49   12:42     1:18:40
982   Darnetha Elmore        F5054        30/65       40:06     1:24:49   12:42     1:18:40
983   Cassidy Hoyt-Eads      F3034      106/143       39:03     1:24:19   12:42     1:18:40
984   Jennifer Beltz         F4044       75/111       39:27     1:24:05   12:42     1:18:41
985   Joyce Morford          F3034      107/143       38:45     1:25:15   12:42     1:18:42
986   Karole Bradford        F4549        43/81       38:59     1:24:03   12:42     1:18:44
987   Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F5559        19/47       40:15     1:26:48   12:43     1:18:46
988   Colleen Bock           F4549        44/81       40:15     1:26:49   12:43     1:18:46
989   Jennifer Cox           F4549        45/81       39:03     1:23:45   12:44     1:18:51
990   Danielle Samuels       F3034      108/143       35:48     1:27:58   12:44     1:18:52
991   Jennifer Barben        F2529       98/138                 1:25:33   12:44     1:18:52
992   Devon Shaut            F2529       99/138       38:36     1:23:03   12:45     1:18:58
993   Neha Wahid             F2529      100/138       38:00     1:33:44   12:45     1:18:59
994   Krissi Richmond        F3539      110/147       38:01     1:33:44   12:45     1:19:00
995   Tayler Meyers          F1824        57/68       36:52     1:25:04   12:45     1:19:02
996   Luke Gramling          M17UN        15/20       43:03     1:26:41   12:47     1:19:14
997   Jane Vu                F2529      101/138       37:32     1:24:19   12:49     1:19:24
998   Renee Stefani          F3034      109/143       36:28     1:23:35   12:49     1:19:25
999   Christopher Stefani    M3539        61/75       36:28     1:23:35   12:49     1:19:25
1000  Caitlyn Wilson         F2529      102/138       37:53     1:23:45   12:49     1:19:27
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1001  Jordin Buchman         F2529      103/138       37:54     1:23:45   12:49     1:19:27
1002  Emily Truebner         F4044       76/111       40:14     1:25:41   12:50     1:19:29
1003  Timothy Teague         M6569         9/12       38:14     1:24:24   12:50     1:19:32
1004  Melinda Teague         F6064        14/25       38:16     1:24:24   12:50     1:19:32
1005  Chelsea Bush           F2529      104/138       38:46     1:24:52   12:51     1:19:35
1006  Joey Wise              M1824        30/32       39:55     1:26:13   12:51     1:19:35
1007  Brie Putthoff          F2529      105/138       39:55     1:26:13   12:51     1:19:35
1008  Eric Punswick          M4044        64/74       37:42     1:23:44   12:51     1:19:37
1009  Shannon McCoy          F1824        58/68       39:21     1:24:06   12:51     1:19:39
1010  Deann Hecht            F5559        20/47       39:20     1:27:41   12:52     1:19:45
1011  Blake Gustafson        F1824        59/68       38:32     1:24:51   12:54     1:19:53
1012  Kennady Wallace        F1824        60/68       38:32     1:24:51   12:54     1:19:53
1013  Hayley Wallace         F1824        61/68       38:37     1:24:51   12:54     1:19:54
1014  Jay Simpson            M4044        65/74       39:41     1:25:08   12:54     1:19:56
1015  Renea Simpson          F4044       77/111       39:43     1:25:09   12:54     1:19:56
1016  Jen Prapassorn         F4044       78/111       39:42     1:25:41   12:55     1:20:02
1017  Lesley Lucke           F3539      111/147       39:41     1:25:42   12:55     1:20:02
1018  Ruanda McFerren        F2529      106/138       38:51     1:25:02   12:55     1:20:03
1019  Angie Berry            F4549        46/81       39:42     1:27:44   12:56     1:20:05
1020  Ann Henry              F2529      107/138       40:33     1:26:34   12:56     1:20:05
1021  Alexis Gonzalez        M2529        56/60       38:42     1:25:40   12:56     1:20:09
1022  Joshua Esser           M17UN        16/20       39:27     1:28:56   12:56     1:20:11
1023  Jenny Steen            F4044       79/111       39:36     1:27:28   12:56     1:20:11
1024  Matthew Esser          M17UN        17/20       39:27     1:28:55   12:56     1:20:11
1025  Bob Riggs              M5559        27/33       38:56     1:27:24   12:57     1:20:12
1026  Angelica Beltran       F2529      108/138       39:18     1:25:49   12:58     1:20:18
1027  Melanie Collins        F4549        47/81       40:18     1:28:40   12:58     1:20:20
1028  Paula Boyle            F6064        15/25       38:16     1:25:14   12:58     1:20:22
1029  Mayela Esser           F4044       80/111       39:26     1:29:08   12:58     1:20:23
1030  Cathy Gay              F5054        31/65       38:57     1:27:05   12:59     1:20:23
1031  Kylie Chalender        F2529      109/138       41:57     1:27:51   12:59     1:20:24
1032  Judith Bauer           F7074          2/6       39:49     1:24:44   12:59     1:20:24
1033  Mary Jodts             F5054        32/65       38:58     1:26:03   12:59     1:20:25
1034  Geunkwang Jeong        M3034        71/82       39:36     1:28:56   12:59     1:20:25
1035  Victoria Jeong         F2529      110/138       39:36     1:28:56   12:59     1:20:25
1036  Morgan White           F2529      111/138       38:06     1:29:07   13:01     1:20:38
1037  Guerda Mercier         F4549        48/81       39:49     1:26:24   13:01     1:20:39
1038  Heather Morgan         F4549        49/81       39:38     1:27:38   13:03     1:20:49
1039  Sonia Duran            F3539      112/147       38:23     1:25:41   13:03     1:20:52
1040  Marti Lucas            F4044       81/111       38:59     1:30:19   13:05     1:21:06
1041  Taylor Garcia          F2529      112/138       39:30     1:27:59   13:06     1:21:08
1042  Lynne Hills            F5054        33/65       40:29     1:25:50   13:07     1:21:13
1043  Debbie Ruth            F5559        21/47       40:33     1:27:57   13:09     1:21:28
1044  Taylor Bonar           F3034      110/143       40:41     1:27:52   13:09     1:21:29
1045  Candace Leedham        F4044       82/111       40:39     1:27:53   13:09     1:21:29
1046  Marie Swanson          F2529      113/138       39:16     1:26:03   13:10     1:21:33
1047  Andrew Holtz           M3034        72/82       39:15     1:28:16   13:11     1:21:40
1048  Barb Savino            F4549        50/81       39:41     1:22:47   13:11     1:21:40
1049  Hannah Jurgensen       F2529      114/138                 1:27:42   13:11     1:21:41
1050  Matt Clark             M3539        62/75       40:02     1:29:00   13:12     1:21:48
1051  Meena Veluri           F4044       83/111       40:10     1:26:23   13:13     1:21:51
1052  Doug Poehlman          M6064        24/29       40:08     1:27:23   13:14     1:21:56
1053  Lynette Emmerson       F4549        51/81       40:05     1:28:04   13:14     1:21:57
1054  Jane Becker            F6064        16/25       40:24     1:30:38   13:14     1:22:01
1055  William Miller         M4044        66/74       40:37     1:31:08   13:15     1:22:04
1056  Robert Flaxman         M3539        63/75       43:03     1:31:02   13:15     1:22:07
1057  Anna Lawson            F????          1/1       40:26     1:26:54   13:15     1:22:07
1058  Sophia Feiertag        F2529      115/138       39:40     1:30:59   13:16     1:22:09
1059  Shelby Frantz          F3539      113/147       39:39     1:30:59   13:16     1:22:09
1060  Kelsea Nottage         F4044       84/111       40:44     1:31:06   13:16     1:22:10
1061  Kimberly Peterson      F4549        52/81       41:49     1:29:36   13:16     1:22:13
1062  Rebecca Michaelsen     F5559        22/47       39:49     1:25:21   13:16     1:22:14
1063  Brandi Peterson        F4549        53/81       40:45     1:29:32   13:17     1:22:18
1064  Elle Safranek          F17UN        12/14       42:00     1:31:05   13:17     1:22:19
1065  Kelly Safranek         F4044       85/111       42:00     1:31:05   13:17     1:22:19
1066  Heather Mast           F17UN        13/14       42:01     1:31:05   13:17     1:22:19
1067  Erin Herner            F3539      114/147       40:12     1:29:52   13:19     1:22:28
1068  Beth Backhaus          F5559        23/47       40:09     1:27:20   13:19     1:22:32
1069  Angela Sepsis          F4549        54/81       40:38     1:30:58   13:19     1:22:33
1070  Kristi Culver          F1824        62/68       40:38     1:30:57   13:19     1:22:33
1071  Jennifer Turner        F5054        34/65       40:18     1:30:36   13:20     1:22:34
1072  Renee Gillard          F4044       86/111       40:04     1:29:59   13:21     1:22:44
1073  Brittany Shrout        F1824        63/68       41:44     1:28:43   13:21     1:22:45
1074  Taylor Lamb            F1824        64/68       40:12     1:31:38   13:22     1:22:47
1075  Veronica Shackelford   F3034      111/143       40:10     1:29:37   13:22     1:22:50
1076  Wendy Budetti          F3539      115/147       40:16     1:31:19   13:22     1:22:51
1077  Alyssa Hoedl           F1824        65/68       40:16     1:31:20   13:23     1:22:52
1078  Laura Deadrick         F4044       87/111       41:45     1:28:50   13:23     1:22:52
1079  Cathryn Farley         F4549        55/81       40:59     1:31:10   13:24     1:22:59
1080  Lydia Koehler          F3034      112/143       39:28     1:30:39   13:24     1:23:03
1081  Michael Capria         M17UN        18/20       39:52     1:28:00   13:25     1:23:04
1082  Kimber Martin          F4044       88/111       41:40     1:28:52   13:25     1:23:06
1083  Leonora Fuller         F6569         3/10       40:20     1:28:15   13:25     1:23:10
1084  Amanda Garley          F3034      113/143       42:05     1:31:16   13:26     1:23:12
1085  Lane Teel              F3539      116/147       43:45     1:31:02   13:28     1:23:25
1086  Alexandra Katsorelos   F2529      116/138       38:21     1:28:08   13:28     1:23:26
1087  Cynthia McAndrew       F5559        24/47       38:21     1:28:08   13:28     1:23:27
1088  Todd Ryska             M5559        28/33       40:31     1:28:41   13:29     1:23:29
1089  Mary Belderok          F1824        66/68       40:40     1:29:11   13:30     1:23:35
1090  Deanna Campbell        F3539      117/147       42:14     1:30:44   13:30     1:23:37
1091  Sarah Mata             F3539      118/147       42:14     1:30:44   13:30     1:23:37
1092  Khyra Haddock          F3034      114/143       41:15     1:30:15   13:30     1:23:41
1093  Brian Sparks           M3539        64/75       40:49     1:31:30   13:31     1:23:43
1094  Jon Walker             M4549        42/48       38:25     1:30:40   13:31     1:23:43
1095  Amber Zuhlke           F3539      119/147       40:13     1:29:57   13:31     1:23:46
1096  Erin Rees              F3034      115/143       41:59     1:31:14   13:31     1:23:46
1097  Heather Lindsay        F4044       89/111       41:29     1:28:35   13:31     1:23:47
1098  Paige Nawalany         F2529      117/138       42:52     1:29:08   13:33     1:23:56
1099  Tung Nguyen            M5054        34/44       41:46     1:32:37   13:33     1:23:59
1100  Kimberly Harrison      F3034      116/143       42:04     1:30:08   13:37     1:24:20
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1101  Angela Taylor          F3539      120/147       42:15     1:33:16   13:37     1:24:23
1102  Karen Johnson          F6569         4/10       43:55     1:31:45   13:37     1:24:25
1103  Shannon Hey            F4549        56/81       40:22     1:27:59   13:38     1:24:28
1104  Bryan Kendrick         M5559        29/33       40:08     1:30:58   13:39     1:24:32
1105  Vicki Clubine          F5054        35/65       41:56     1:28:50   13:41     1:24:45
1106  Charlotte Struttman    F4044       90/111       41:23     1:32:06   13:41     1:24:45
1107  Jennifer Oliverio      F2529      118/138       42:51     1:33:45   13:42     1:24:54
1108  Jane Kohler            F5054        36/65       42:02     1:32:42   13:43     1:25:01
1109  Ann Rackers            F6064        17/25       42:03     1:32:42   13:43     1:25:02
1110  Susan Salo             F5559        25/47       41:55     1:32:33   13:45     1:25:10
1111  Emily Hachman          F3034      117/143       41:38     1:29:53   13:46     1:25:17
1112  Tamara Everly          F4044       91/111       42:11     1:29:53   13:46     1:25:17
1113  Chak Somaraju          M4044        67/74       42:56     1:28:32   13:46     1:25:19
1114  Nicole Shroyer         F4044       92/111       40:30     1:34:01   13:49     1:25:34
1115  Adam Kruger            M3539        65/75       40:30     1:34:02   13:49     1:25:35
1116  Sharla Linville        F6569         5/10       42:18     1:29:59   13:49     1:25:36
1117  John Lovelace          M5559        30/33                 1:31:19   13:50     1:25:40
1118  Gayla Bohn             F4044       93/111       40:21     1:30:05   13:50     1:25:41
1119  Jennifer McNees        F4044       94/111       42:08     1:33:47   13:50     1:25:42
1120  Teresa Daniels         F4549        57/81       42:18     1:30:08   13:50     1:25:45
1121  Cory Seaton            M4044        68/74       45:55     1:34:23   13:51     1:25:49
1122  Lynn Cross             M5054        35/44       42:11     1:32:24   13:52     1:25:55
1123  Marla Heldt            F3034      118/143       41:29     1:33:19   13:53     1:25:58
1124  Jacqueline Woods       F5054        37/65       42:13     1:32:28   13:53     1:25:58
1125  Cathy Costanza         F5559        26/47       42:21     1:35:35   13:53     1:25:59
1126  Jamie Perkins          F3539      121/147       42:04     1:33:03   13:54     1:26:05
1127  Ramadevi Velagapudi    F4549        58/81       43:57     1:32:55   13:55     1:26:16
1128  Carlo Dix              M4044        69/74       44:51     1:34:59   13:58     1:26:29
1129  Walt Witham            M5054        36/44       41:36     1:35:10   13:59     1:26:37
1130  Ashley Witham          F2529      119/138       41:37     1:35:10   13:59     1:26:37
1131  David Gramling         M6064        25/29       43:57     1:34:24   14:02     1:26:56
1132  Kendra Schulmeister    F17UN        14/14       42:17     1:33:18   14:02     1:26:59
1133  Leah Johnson           F3034      119/143       40:15     1:34:52   14:03     1:27:01
1134  Joey Reed              M2529        57/60       40:54     1:32:53   14:05     1:27:17
1135  Stephanie Petersen     F3034      120/143                 1:35:13   14:05     1:27:18
1136  M. Consuelo Bardell    F5054        38/65       41:55     1:33:00   14:06     1:27:19
1137  Brandy Johnson         F3539      122/147       42:17     1:32:10   14:06     1:27:22
1138  Cherbrale Grinlinton   F3539      123/147                 1:28:24   14:07     1:27:27
1139  Mallory Murray         F3034      121/143       42:13     1:32:59   14:07     1:27:27
1140  Barbara Smith          F5559        27/47       43:38     1:35:11   14:07     1:27:29
1141  Caity Church           F4044       95/111       44:10     1:33:19   14:08     1:27:33
1142  Jose Garcia            M3034        73/82       44:09     1:33:19   14:08     1:27:33
1143  Karen Sluyter          F4549        59/81       42:19     1:36:03   14:08     1:27:37
1144  Heather Broyles        F4549        60/81       42:19     1:36:03   14:08     1:27:37
1145  Luke Meriwether        M3539        66/75       43:23     1:35:44   14:09     1:27:39
1146  Holly Meriwether       F3539      124/147       43:25     1:35:44   14:09     1:27:40
1147  Joseph Hicks           M3034        74/82       42:26     1:32:47   14:10     1:27:49
1148  Eric Burklund          M4044        70/74       42:28     1:36:06   14:11     1:27:54
1149  Justin Sutton          M3539        67/75       43:25     1:35:59   14:11     1:27:55
1150  Kate Meriwether        F3034      122/143       43:25     1:35:59   14:11     1:27:55
1151  Teresa Burch           F7074          3/6                 1:36:16   14:12     1:27:56
1152  Jody Renzelman         F5559        28/47       41:10     1:33:34   14:12     1:27:57
1153  Trentyn Gilges         M17UN        19/20       42:23     1:35:00   14:12     1:28:02
1154  Dianna Bell            F3034      123/143       44:26     1:36:08   14:13     1:28:04
1155  Kathy Abernathy        F5054        39/65       42:12     1:35:54   14:14     1:28:13
1156  Julie Keithline        F5054        40/65       42:12     1:35:54   14:14     1:28:14
1157  Andrea Carter          F4044       96/111       43:22     1:37:02   14:14     1:28:14
1158  Amanda Manley          F4549        61/81       42:04     1:37:01   14:15     1:28:15
1159  Charlotte Landreth     F3539      125/147       43:49     1:37:20   14:16     1:28:24
1160  Lindsay Lentz          F4044       97/111       43:49     1:37:20   14:16     1:28:24
1161  Mary Otieno            F3539      126/147       41:22     1:31:09   14:17     1:28:29
1162  Elizabeth Ryan         F4549        62/81       44:38     1:35:49   14:17     1:28:30
1163  Cara Covault           F3034      124/143       43:59     1:35:17   14:19     1:28:41
1164  Kyle Brooks            M2529        58/60       43:57     1:36:07   14:19     1:28:42
1165  Amanda Renner          F3034      125/143       44:39     1:36:17   14:19     1:28:44
1166  Linda Breen            F7579          2/3       45:20     1:36:25   14:20     1:28:50
1167  Martha Bombardier      F5559        29/47       44:55     1:36:44   14:21     1:28:55
1168  Marsha Bombardier      F6064        18/25       44:55     1:36:45   14:21     1:28:57
1169  Dawn McPherson         F4549        63/81       43:01     1:31:29   14:21     1:28:57
1170  Christy Poe            F4549        64/81       43:01     1:31:29   14:21     1:28:58
1171  Habtamu Dibaba         M4549        43/48       45:00     1:37:29   14:23     1:29:06
1172  Deanna Sharp           M3539        68/75       43:23     1:37:55   14:23     1:29:08
1173  Samantha Sanders       F2529      120/138       45:01     1:31:32   14:23     1:29:10
1174  Sport Syhavong         M4549        44/48       45:03     1:37:35   14:24     1:29:13
1175  Annmarie Glodich       F5559        30/47       43:38     1:37:04   14:27     1:29:33
1176  Siobhan Carlile        F5054        41/65       44:42     1:39:04   14:28     1:29:37
1177  Michael Phongsavanh    M5054        37/44       43:49     1:38:02   14:28     1:29:41
1178  Kriti Chakdar          F3034      126/143       46:26     1:34:42   14:29     1:29:42
1179  Dustin Gasper          M3034        75/82       45:48     1:37:29   14:31     1:29:54
1180  Rose Peirce            F6064        19/25       44:00     1:37:53   14:31     1:29:56
1181  Isaak Mead             M17UN        20/20       30:01     1:38:15   14:31     1:29:57
1182  Anh Nguyen             M2529        59/60       44:17     1:38:50   14:31     1:29:59
1183  Ronald Stanke          M7074          2/2       44:06     1:38:02   14:32     1:30:05
1184  William Laclair        M3539        69/75       43:49     1:35:43   14:33     1:30:08
1185  Tiffany Laclair        F3539      127/147       43:50     1:35:43   14:33     1:30:08
1186  Dawn Lambert           F5054        42/65       44:08     1:37:58   14:34     1:30:14
1187  Megan Barlow           F3034      127/143       45:22     1:38:09   14:34     1:30:15
1188  Laura Rivest           F2529      121/138       44:38     1:35:28   14:34     1:30:18
1189  Erin McCarty           F2529      122/138       46:42     1:35:46   14:35     1:30:21
1190  Mary Beth McCarty      F5559        31/47       46:42     1:35:47   14:35     1:30:21
1191  Wendy Hladky           F4044       98/111       42:08     1:37:07   14:36     1:30:26
1192  Maureen Hurd           F5054        43/65       44:17     1:39:22   14:36     1:30:27
1193  Andrea Grube           F4044       99/111       44:37     1:39:03   14:36     1:30:29
1194  Danny Davison          M3034        76/82       43:51     1:38:20   14:40     1:30:52
1195  Elizabeth Osborne      F2529      123/138       43:51     1:38:20   14:40     1:30:52
1196  Laura Ratliff          F3034      128/143                 1:36:34   14:40     1:30:53
1197  Jene Brandon           F5559        32/47                 1:36:34   14:40     1:30:53
1198  Alexis Potter          F2529      124/138       42:13     1:36:52   14:40     1:30:55
1199  Kayla Wheeler          F2529      125/138       42:13     1:36:52   14:40     1:30:55
1200  Cynthia Pierce         F5559        33/47       44:14     1:39:22   14:43     1:31:09
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1201  Jennifer Brault        F3034      129/143       44:56     1:37:26   14:45     1:31:26
1202  Kelly Traster          M3539        70/75       45:17     1:40:13   14:47     1:31:35
1203  Emily Miller           F3539      128/147       43:36     1:38:05   14:47     1:31:38
1204  Kaili Trusler          F3034      130/143       44:50     1:39:30   14:47     1:31:39
1205  Terry Turner           M6064        26/29       45:06     1:40:29   14:50     1:31:57
1206  Shelby Grau            F3539      129/147       45:47     1:37:42   14:52     1:32:04
1207  Madeline Luther        F2529      126/138       53:08     1:40:48   14:52     1:32:07
1208  Brett James            M3539        71/75       45:46     1:37:47   14:52     1:32:09
1209  Katina Root            F4549        65/81       43:51     1:38:48   14:53     1:32:13
1210  Julie Martin           F3539      130/147       44:09     1:39:37   14:53     1:32:15
1211  Nicole Hooker          F3034      131/143       44:10     1:39:37   14:53     1:32:15
1212  Haley Dahl             F2529      127/138       45:35     1:39:59   14:55     1:32:28
1213  Soulisack Chandakham   M4044        71/74       45:55     1:40:31   14:57     1:32:37
1214  Bailey Wiebe           F2529      128/138       47:13     1:40:21   15:00     1:32:59
1215  Nishja Nuss            F3539      131/147       47:15     1:40:21   15:01     1:33:00
1216  Jessica Salazar Collin F3539      132/147       45:51     1:39:44   15:01     1:33:01
1217  Andria Osborne         F2529      129/138       47:59     1:39:57   15:03     1:33:16
1218  Elizabeth Hart         F5054        44/65       45:00     1:38:20   15:05     1:33:26
1219  Megan English          F4044      100/111       47:12     1:41:50   15:10     1:34:00
1220  Jackie McGrew          F4044      101/111       45:38     1:41:50   15:10     1:34:00
1221  Tracy Meredith         F4044      102/111       45:44     1:42:50   15:12     1:34:09
1222  Sarah Settle           F3034      132/143       46:23     1:43:27   15:14     1:34:26
1223  Christina Blake        F4549        66/81       47:41     1:40:50   15:15     1:34:30
1224  Ashleigh Wilson        F3539      133/147       44:44     1:42:58   15:16     1:34:37
1225  Michelle Miller        F4044      103/111       44:44     1:42:58   15:16     1:34:38
1226  Eva Wilson             F5559        34/47       44:45     1:42:58   15:16     1:34:38
1227  Allison Sanjuan        F3034      133/143       47:59     1:41:25   15:17     1:34:42
1228  Steve Sanjuan          M3034        77/82       48:00     1:41:25   15:17     1:34:43
1229  Ken Webb               M5559        31/33       46:09     1:43:55   15:21     1:35:07
1230  Jean Webb              F5054        45/65       46:09     1:43:55   15:21     1:35:07
1231  Lanna Golliglee        F5054        46/65       45:10     1:41:30   15:24     1:35:23
1232  Sylvia Taylor          F7579          3/3       47:41     1:41:58   15:26     1:35:39
1233  Nancy McCormick        F6569         6/10       45:27     1:44:02   15:30     1:36:01
1234  Tony Jones             M6569        10/12       45:27     1:44:02   15:30     1:36:01
1235  Mary Yzon              F4044      104/111       47:14     1:44:39   15:30     1:36:02
1236  Jen Nelson             F4549        67/81       48:42     1:44:39   15:30     1:36:02
1237  Mary Turner            F6569         7/10       46:25     1:42:56   15:31     1:36:06
1238  Ryan Folker            M3539        72/75       49:03     1:41:12   15:31     1:36:10
1239  Vince Barkman          M4044        72/74       49:43     1:44:18   15:34     1:36:26
1240  Susan Glenn            F7074          4/6       48:18     1:45:05   15:39     1:37:01
1241  Candice McGowan        F3539      134/147       47:59     1:43:52   15:41     1:37:11
1242  Rosa Escalona          F5054        47/65       48:31     1:44:03   15:42     1:37:19
1243  Teresa White           F5559        35/47       50:46     1:46:02   15:43     1:37:21
1244  Benjamin White         M6064        27/29       50:17     1:46:03   15:43     1:37:21
1245  Jacob Baute            M2529        60/60       49:43     1:45:21   15:44     1:37:28
1246  Cathy Kneece           F4044      105/111       49:58     1:44:08   15:44     1:37:30
1247  John Hajicek           M5559        32/33       45:30     1:38:55   15:46     1:37:41
1248  Paul Berg              M4549        45/48       45:34     1:43:30   15:47     1:37:47
1249  Joshua Ross            M3539        73/75       49:49     1:44:39   15:48     1:37:52
1250  David Pokorny          M5054        38/44       46:37     1:46:03   15:52     1:38:17
1251  Sarah Cramer           F3034      134/143       49:21     1:46:30   15:53     1:38:24
1252  Kayla Dysart           F2529      130/138       49:49     1:47:40   15:55     1:38:40
1253  Kim Ruelle             F4549        68/81       49:49     1:47:40   15:55     1:38:40
1254  Julia Dysart           F4549        69/81       49:50     1:47:40   15:55     1:38:40
1255  Joy Marts              F3034      135/143       48:11     1:47:02   15:56     1:38:47
1256  Kirsten Parris         F3539      135/147       48:11     1:47:03   15:57     1:38:48
1257  Marcela Burriss        F3539      136/147       48:14     1:46:50   15:57     1:38:51
1258  James Kneece           M4549        46/48       49:58     1:45:29   15:57     1:38:51
1259  Nicole Dickhout        F4044      106/111       48:12     1:47:07   15:57     1:38:51
1260  Janet Lose             F4549        70/81       50:15     1:45:11   15:58     1:38:54
1261  Heidi Sharp            F3539      137/147       50:16     1:45:11   15:58     1:38:55
1262  Holly Taylor           F4044      107/111       50:17     1:45:11   15:58     1:38:56
1263  Eric Osei-Bonsu        M4549        47/48       48:14     1:47:07   15:58     1:38:59
1264  Kathlyn Kennedy        F5054        48/65       48:14     1:47:00   15:59     1:39:00
1265  Vince Vonglakone       M5054        39/44       48:18     1:47:07   15:59     1:39:02
1266  Jane Cunningham        F6064        20/25       49:25     1:47:38   15:59     1:39:03
1267  Caitlin Mahan          F2529      131/138       49:24     1:47:38   15:59     1:39:03
1268  Amy Field              F3539      138/147       49:04     1:44:13   16:00     1:39:10
1269  Kimberly Brooks        F4549        71/81       49:59     1:44:05   16:01     1:39:15
1270  Brenda Monson          F5054        49/65       48:36     1:44:47   16:05     1:39:39
1271  Theresa Tollett        F5559        36/47       51:58     1:47:59   16:06     1:39:45
1272  Kristy Lockwood        F4549        72/81       48:14     1:47:52   16:07     1:39:53
1273  Candace Bart           F5054        50/65       48:33     1:48:00   16:07     1:39:53
1274  Robert Bart            M1824        31/32       48:32     1:48:00   16:07     1:39:54
1275  Emelie Gaughan         F2529      132/138       51:11     1:40:10   16:10     1:40:10
1276  Gail White             F6064        21/25       48:31     1:47:16   16:11     1:40:14
1277  Katherine Walker       F6064        22/25       50:20     1:49:06   16:16     1:40:46
1278  Tom Walker             M6569        11/12       50:21     1:49:06   16:16     1:40:47
1279  Janet Middleton        F5054        51/65       49:00     1:49:15   16:16     1:40:49
1280  Susan Reigel           F4549        73/81       49:00     1:49:15   16:16     1:40:49
1281  Sharon Hospodor        M5054        40/44       48:53     1:49:14   16:18     1:41:01
1282  Ieshaah Murphy         F3034      136/143       49:25     1:50:01   16:21     1:41:21
1283  Natalie Charron        F3034      137/143       52:16     1:47:05   16:22     1:41:27
1284  Lisa Wilkins           F5559        37/47       55:53     1:50:39   16:23     1:41:32
1285  Laurie Davenport       F5559        38/47       55:54     1:50:49   16:25     1:41:42
1286  Vionne Schmidt         F3034      138/143                 1:50:29   16:25     1:41:44
1287  Josh Pannella          M3034        78/82       45:32     1:43:56   16:26     1:41:49
1288  Mollie Adams           F2529      133/138       49:41     1:49:13   16:39     1:43:12
1289  Don Lambert            M5054        41/44       49:41     1:51:06   16:41     1:43:21
1290  Kyle Farley            M5054        42/44       50:45     1:51:47   16:43     1:43:36
1291  Kevin Farley           M6064        28/29       50:46     1:51:47   16:43     1:43:36
1292  Eileen Johnson         F5559        39/47       51:01     1:52:01   16:47     1:43:57
1293  Ann Kressin            F5559        40/47       51:03     1:52:00   16:47     1:43:58
1294  Julie Flading          F5559        41/47       51:01     1:52:01   16:47     1:43:58
1295  Kathleen Morgan        F5559        42/47       51:02     1:52:00   16:47     1:43:58
1296  Linda Ruthig           F6064        23/25       51:04     1:52:00   16:47     1:43:58
1297  Diane Jansen           F6569         8/10       51:04     1:52:00   16:47     1:43:59
1298  Karen Gartland         F5559        43/47       51:02     1:52:01   16:47     1:43:59
1299  Kelly Thurman          F3539      139/147       50:58     1:52:13   16:54     1:44:43
1300  Tj Earle               M3034        79/82       51:16     1:51:18   16:54     1:44:43
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1301  Kate Seiwert           F2529      134/138       51:13     1:51:23   16:55     1:44:48
1302  Megan Burns            F2529      135/138       51:14     1:51:23   16:55     1:44:48
1303  Toni Dunwiddie         F4044      108/111       52:01     1:53:18   16:56     1:44:54
1304  Alex Simpson           F3034      139/143       54:17     1:53:31   16:58     1:45:08
1305  Kevin Rousseau         M5559        33/33       52:54     1:52:23   16:58     1:45:11
1306  Ralph Erwin            M6569        12/12       52:56     1:52:24   16:59     1:45:12
1307  Chris Williams         M4044        73/74       52:08     1:46:09   17:01     1:45:27
1308  Sarah Driskill         F3539      140/147       52:03     1:53:42   17:06     1:45:59
1309  Spring Taylor          F3539      141/147       53:19     1:52:35   17:08     1:46:08
1310  Jamie Madden           F2529      136/138       53:14     1:54:58   17:08     1:46:11
1311  Rebecca Earp           F5054        52/65       55:01     1:54:30   17:12     1:46:32
1312  Brian Burgoon          M1824        32/32       58:18     1:53:43   17:15     1:46:51
1313  Susan Baughman         FWC            1/1       51:07     1:58:07   17:17     1:47:04
1314  Cate Bachwirtz         F5054        53/65                 1:55:31   17:18     1:47:12
1315  Christy Cain           F5054        54/65       52:55     1:55:31   17:18     1:47:12
1316  Larry Loeffler         M6064        29/29                 1:53:05   17:22     1:47:36
1317  Kian Schnabel          M3034        80/82       53:14     1:56:44   17:25     1:47:56
1318  Trenton Geary          M3034        81/82                 1:56:44   17:25     1:47:56
1319  Ann Ernst              F5054        55/65       53:08     1:57:09   17:30     1:48:27
1320  Trish Detjen           F5054        56/65       53:09     1:57:09   17:30     1:48:27
1321  Susan Hagenkord        F5054        57/65       53:09     1:57:09   17:30     1:48:27
1322  Laura Seadler          F1824        67/68       53:07     1:57:10   17:30     1:48:28
1323  Kristin McCullough     F5054        58/65       53:08     1:57:11   17:30     1:48:29
1324  Mary Luther            F5054        59/65       53:09     1:57:10   17:30     1:48:29
1325  Katie Ernst            F1824        68/68       53:10     1:57:10   17:30     1:48:29
1326  Richard Kennett        M80UP          1/1       54:20     1:56:41   17:48     1:50:16
1327  Jennifer Munoz         F4044      109/111       52:43     1:58:45   17:51     1:50:35
1328  Anh Vu                 F3034      140/143       55:40     1:56:43   17:52     1:50:41
1329  Jessica Webb           F3034      141/143       55:41     1:56:42   17:52     1:50:42
1330  Nancy Hardin           F5054        60/65       52:43     1:58:53   17:52     1:50:44
1331  Charity Willison       F4549        74/81       52:43     1:58:53   17:52     1:50:44
1332  Sheeja Mahesh          F4549        75/81       53:20     1:58:42   17:56     1:51:05
1333  Sara Ghorbani Nezami   F3539      142/147                 1:58:42   17:56     1:51:05
1334  Doug Burris            M5054        43/44       58:20     1:58:11   17:58     1:51:19
1335  Amy Hawk               F4044      110/111       58:18     1:58:12   17:58     1:51:20
1336  Suzanne Sawyer-Burris  F5054        61/65       58:19     1:58:13   17:58     1:51:20
1337  Arline Hayes           F4549        76/81       56:22     1:57:33   18:01     1:51:39
1338  Debra Carver           F5559        44/47       54:21     1:59:29   18:03     1:51:50
1339  Vicki Gildehaus        F4549        77/81       54:20     1:59:30   18:03     1:51:50
1340  Magdalene Lindhardt    F2529      137/138       54:04     1:58:42   18:03     1:51:52
1341  Kelly Hasenohr         F4549        78/81       57:56     1:55:20   18:11     1:52:38
1342  Bruce Copeland         M4549        48/48       57:00     2:01:07   18:11     1:52:40
1343  Clyde Copeland         M3539        74/75       57:01     2:01:07   18:11     1:52:41
1344  Meladie Irwin          F5559        45/47       54:37     2:02:06   18:21     1:53:43
1345  Randall Irwin          M3539        75/75       54:39     2:02:05   18:21     1:53:44
1346  Peggy Irwin            F6064        24/25       54:37     2:02:06   18:21     1:53:44
1347  Becky Hayes            F5054        62/65       56:36     2:00:58   18:27     1:54:19
1348  Linda Lott             F4549        79/81       56:37     2:00:58   18:27     1:54:19
1349  Ernesto Romo-Alba      M3034        82/82       55:34     2:03:03   18:28     1:54:27
1350  Mary Gresham           F6569         9/10       56:23     2:01:37   18:30     1:54:40
1351  Bilal Niang            M4044        74/74       55:47     2:03:03   18:30     1:54:40
1352  Cindy Taylor           F6064        25/25       56:44     2:02:42   18:39     1:55:37
1353  Sandi Walrod           F7074          5/6       56:45     2:02:42   18:40     1:55:38
1354  Candice Allen          F4549        80/81                 2:03:20   18:42     1:55:54
1355  Laura Cameron          F4044      111/111       56:06     2:03:50   18:43     1:55:57
1356  Gloria Lyons           F3539      143/147       56:53     2:05:11   18:45     1:56:11
1357  Kristina Kerchief      F3539      144/147       58:02     2:03:20   18:46     1:56:17
1358  Margaret Smith-Wisker  F6569        10/10       58:01     2:04:15   18:52     1:56:57
1359  Kelly Panovich         F5559        46/47       51:44     2:02:28   18:56     1:57:20
1360  Deanna Webb            F3539      145/147       56:37     2:04:22   19:04     1:58:08
1361  Sandy Frick            F5559        47/47       56:37     2:04:23   19:04     1:58:08
1362  Angie Bruce            F3539      146/147       59:13     2:06:15   19:08     1:58:32
1363  Christine Savage       F4549        81/81       59:39     2:07:39   19:19     1:59:44
1364  Catherine Huntley      F5054        63/65       59:40     2:07:39   19:19     1:59:44
1365  Lauren Plants          F3539      147/147     1:02:04     2:07:52   19:36     2:01:28
1366  Jackie Maier           F5054        64/65     1:00:28     2:08:13   19:42     2:02:04
1367  Jessica Ebner          F2529      138/138     1:00:28     2:08:14   19:42     2:02:04
1368  Judy Kay Laforge       F7074          6/6     1:00:27     2:08:14   19:42     2:02:04
1369  Jim Beery              M5054        44/44       58:58     2:09:22   19:50     2:02:51
1370  Dee Beery-Paarman      F5054        65/65       58:57     2:09:24   19:50     2:02:52
1371  Lydia Franta           F3034      142/143       53:50     2:20:25   21:17     2:11:52
1372  Anna Hill              F3034      143/143       53:50     2:20:25   21:17     2:11:53
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